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1668 02/10/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID JANUARY SALES TAX 2015 35.42
Totals for 1668 35.42
1669 02/24/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CAKE FOR 47.99
RETIREMENT PARTY
Totals for 1669 47.99
1670 02/24/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS FOR SCHOOL LOTTO 30.00
SCRATCH
Totals for 1670 30.00
1671 02/25/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CAKE FOR RETIREMENT 47.99
PARTY
Totals for 1671 47.99
1672 02/02/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 3rd grade Math Rewards 60.00
Totals for 1672 60.00
1673 02/02/2015 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI Crayola Crayons ( ) 177.00
Totals for 1673 177.00
1674 02/02/2015 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID Invoice #5 - Meals for 146.00
Veteran's Day
Totals for 1674 146.00
1675 02/02/2015 BOURNE, TOM BELLINGHAM WA Mallets (Music- ) 95.00
Totals for 1675 95.00
1676 02/02/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 3rd grade Math Rewards 59.77
NOT TO EXCEED
Totals for 1676 59.77
1677 02/04/2015 RELIABLE OFFICE SUPP CHICAGO IL Invoice #FX387303 & FX462301 143.73
(Office Chairs)
Totals for 1677 143.73
1678 02/09/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID Invoice 19769 Hoodies 3,725.50
Totals for 1678 3,725.50
1679 02/09/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID AR-Shirts 720.00
Totals for 1679 720.00
1680 02/10/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  BURLEY D 2nd Grade Supplies (NOT TO 57.00
EXCEED $60.00)
Totals for 1680 57.00
1681 02/10/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID 5th grade Shakespeare 187.50
Totals for 1681 187.50
1683 02/11/2015 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Workshop Presentation at DES 800.00
on December 11, 2014
Totals for 1683 800.00
1684 02/12/2015 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI 3rd Grade - 99.51
Teacher Pro & Pencil
Sharpener
Totals for 1684 99.51
1685 02/17/2015 PEPSI COLA CHICAGO IL Invoice #48126102 94.40
Totals for 1685 94.40
1686 02/17/2015 HANDWRITING WITHOUT GAITHERSBURG MD K - LN Letters and Numbers 17.10
for Me
Totals for 1686 17.10
1687 02/17/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO Item #68T3 Percy Jackson & 100.00
Olympians #1: The Lightning
Thief ( - Customer
#1901709939)
Totals for 1687 100.00
1688 02/24/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Hallmark Hall of Fame DVD 22.95

Beyond the Blackboard Movie
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Totals for 1688 22.95
1689 02/24/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  BURLEY D Family Reading Night Activity 239.88

NOT TO EXCEED $325.00

Totals for 1689 239.88
1690 02/24/2015 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD PLAIN CITY OH K Level-Kindergarten & Shelf 207.00
Ready Processing
(Library/ ) Same
as Invoice 112213000203

Totals for 1690 207.00
1691 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 2nd grade Dr. Seuss Day - 44.30
Read-a-Thon
Totals for 1691 44.30
1843 02/03/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID 17 AMERICAN FOLK RHAPSODY 29.83
15/1212H
Totals for 1843 29.83
1844 02/05/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TAPE MOUNTING-CORD EXTN 13.98

16/3-CLICK N FLAME LIGHTERS
Totals for 1844 13.98
1845 02/05/2015 BAIR, BONNIE DECLO ID FEBRUARY 24-28 ACDA NATIONAL 134.00

CONVENTION SALT LAKE CITY,

UTAH

Totals for 1845 134.00

1846 02/06/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JANUARY 2015 48.03

Totals for 1846 48.03

1847 02/06/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID LAMINATING FILM FOR SCHOOL 135.96
USE

Totals for 1847 135.96

1848 02/06/2015 LOVE AND LOGIC GOLDEN Cco LOVE AND LOGIC PARENT 227.00

WORKBOOK (ENGLISH) -BECOMING LL
PARENT-CERT OF COMPLETION

Totals for 1848 227.00
1849 02/09/2015 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD ERASERS/PENCILS 474.28
Totals for 1849 474.28
1850 02/09/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID WOOD, COAT HOOKS 23.33

(LIBRARY/ANNEX 4)
Totals for 1850 23.33
1851 02/09/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KODAK INK CARTRIDGES 59.94

#41/LABEL MAKER TAPE (SCHOOL

USE)
Totals for 1851 59.94
1852 02/09/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE TONER 73.20
Totals for 1852 73.20
1853 02/11/2015 CLASSROOM FRIENDLY S PINNACLE NC CLASSROOM MANUAL PENCIL 167.88
SHARPENERS
Totals for 1853 167.88
1854 02/11/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID PAPER GOODS AND STUDENT OF 103.69

THE MONTH TREATS

Totals for 1854 103.69
1855 02/18/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES #21 95.65
Totals for 1855 95.65
1856 02/19/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB SESSION 1 6TH GRADE, 1,830.00

FEB 4TH, 11TH AND 19TH (LIFT
AND LESSON)

Totals for 1856 1,830.00
1857 02/19/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BROTHER TZ LABEL TAPE 94 .54
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CARTRIDGE/PENS
Totals for 1857 94.54
1858 02/19/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID OFFICE MAILING ENVELOPES 31.22
Totals for 1858 31.22
1859 02/25/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM TONER 408.09
Totals for 1859 408.09
1860 02/25/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM INK CARTRIDGES #41 87.88
Totals for 1860 87.88
1861 02/27/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB SESSION 1 6TH GRADE, 750.00
FEB 4TH, 11TH AND 19TH
(RENTAL EQUIPMENT FEES)
Totals for 1861 750.00
2474 02/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ROBOTICS COMPETITION STUDENT 20.74
MEAL
Totals for 2474 20.74
2475 02/05/2015 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID EMT STUDENT CLINICAL SHIRTS 165.00
Totals for 2475 165.00
2476 02/05/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID SALES TAX PAYABLE JANUARY 1.26
2015
Totals for 2476 1.26
2477 02/11/2015 CHANNING L. BETE CO. S. DEERFIELD MA CPR BOOKS FOR CPR CLASSES 588.60
Totals for 2477 588.60
2478 02/12/2015 IDAHO HOSA NAMPA ID HOSA STUDENT ORGANIZATION 680.00
LIFE SKILLS
Totals for 2478 680.00
2479 02/27/2015 KELBYONE, LLC KELBYONE SUBSCRIPTION 99.00
Totals for 2479 99.00
4248 02/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 17.86
Totals for 4248 17.86
4249 02/05/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID School uniform shirts as 32.00
needed
Totals for 4249 32.00
4250 02/05/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc school supplies from 109.89
Costco as needed
Totals for 4250 109.89
4251 02/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Business dinner - 31.46
Accreditation Mtg 1/25/2015
at Perkins
Totals for 4251 31.46
4252 02/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Accreditation - lunch from 43.41
Upper Crust
Totals for 4252 43.41
4253 02/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax for January 2015 1.70
Totals for 4253 1.70
4254 02/09/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Lunch for Accreditation Staff 63.18
from Taco Bandido 1/27/2015
Totals for 4254 63.18
4255 02/20/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Picnic supplies as needed 254.52
Totals for 4255 254.52
4256 02/20/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Uniform polo shirt for new 16.00
student as needed
Totals for 4256 16.00
5662 02/02/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace Hardware 8.98
Totals for 5662 8.98
5663 02/04/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for January 2014 4.12
Totals for 5663 4.12
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5664 02/05/2015 STUDENT SUPPLY KENT WA rewards for principal 134.87
Totals for 5664 134.87
5665 02/10/2015 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open PO for water 56.00
Totals for 5665 56.00
5666 02/10/2015 WHIPPLE, CHRIS BURLEY ID reimbursement for mouse traps 13.98
Totals for 5666 13.98
5667 02/19/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO for Walmart--radio 34.52
player/ CD
Totals for 5667 34.52
5668 02/23/2015 AMERICAN HEART ASSOC DES MOINES IA Jump ROpe For Heart 1,979.31
Totals for 5668 1,979.31
5886 02/17/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES: 4TH-5TH-6TH GRADE SKI 804.00

PROGRAM - SKI PASSES
Totals for 5886 804.00
5887 02/17/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID RRES: 4TH-5TH-6TH GRADE SKI 120.00
PROGRAM - SNOWBOARD RENTALS

Totals for 5887 120.00
6650 02/03/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - January 122.99
Totals for 6650 122.99
6651 02/03/2015 PETTY CASH Cash Awards - Citizenship & 185.00

Perfect Attendance & Spelling

Bee
Totals for 6651 185.00
6652 02/03/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Valentine's Day Dance - DJ 50.00
Totals for 6652 50.00
6653 02/03/2015 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Spelling Bee Rewards 43.00
Totals for 6653 43.00
6654 02/05/2015 STOKER, TYLER HEYBURN ID Referee 2/5/2015 40.00
Totals for 6654 40.00
6655 02/09/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Basketball & Wrestling 343.52
Equipment
Totals for 6655 343.52
6656 02/09/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 52.48
Totals for 6656 52.48
6657 02/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll - Jan/Feb 421.42
Totals for 6657 421.42
6658 02/12/2015 PETTY CASH Cash Awards for Talent Show 125.00
Totals for 6658 125.00
6659 02/12/2015 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Ice Cream Coupons for Talent 25.00

Show Participants

Totals for 6659 25.00
6660 02/17/2015 FOLLETT SOFTWARE COM CHICAGO IL Barcode labels for Library 74.80
Totals for 6660 74.80
6661 02/18/2015 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Ice Cream Coupons - Student 10.00
Awards
Totals for 6661 10.00
6662 02/18/2015 PETTY CASH Cash Award - Talent Show 25.00
Totals for 6662 25.00
6663 02/23/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Ski Club Coordinator 720.78
Totals for 6663 720.78
6664 02/23/2015 PETTY CASH Ski Chaperone - Rentals 180.00
Totals for 6664 180.00
8182 02/03/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB PASSES 1,896.00
Totals for 8182 1,896.00
8183 02/03/2015 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ PIZZA FOR BAND STUDENTS 80.00

Totals for 8183 80.00
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8184 02/03/2015 ARBITER PAY SANDY uT TO PAY OFFICIALS 1,500.00
Totals for 8184 1,500.00
8185 02/03/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID WRESTLING ANNOUNCER 25.00
Totals for 8185 25.00
8188 02/05/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID PLAQUE FOR GIRLS SOCCER 25.00
REDO
Totals for 8188 25.00
8189 02/05/2015 CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID CENTURY GOLF TOURNAMENT GATE 100.00

CITY INVITE

Totals for 8189 100.00
8190 02/05/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR CHEER COMP IN EAGLE 712.00
Totals for 8190 712.00
8191 02/05/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID TSHIRTS FOR BPA 351.00
Totals for 8191 351.00
8192 02/05/2015 DUNKLEY MUSIC BOISE ID CELLO REPAIR 106.00
Totals for 8192 106.00
8193 02/05/2015 EDUCATIONAL DIRECTOR SCHAUMBURG IL AMERICAN EDUCATION DIRECTORY 107.00
Totals for 8193 107.00
8194 02/05/2015 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL SUPPLIES FOR BIOLOGY CLASS 92.00
Totals for 8194 92.00
8195 02/05/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 916.14
Totals for 8195 916.14
8197 02/05/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR CHOIR/ FROM GRANT 1,349.19
Totals for 8197 1,349.19
8198 02/05/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID BULK PHILGAS/BASEBALL FIELD 178.50
Totals for 8198 178.50
8199 02/05/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL GBBALL TO TF/BBBALL TO 70.40
CR
Totals for 8199 70.40
8200 02/05/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID 2015 Mr. BHS 116.70
Totals for 8200 116.70
8201 02/05/2015 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID REFUND: MHS REGISTRATION FOR 250.00

CHEER COMP CANCELED

Totals for 8201 250.00
8202 02/05/2015 NASCO SCIENCE MODESTO CA SCIENCE SUPPLIES 395.44
Totals for 8202 395.44
8203 02/05/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID STEEL FOR PROJECTS 219.31
Totals for 8203 219.31
8204 02/05/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA TIMER/FOR GROW LIGHTS 63.83
GREENHOUSE
Totals for 8204 63.83
8205 02/05/2015 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID EASELS FOR ART CLASS 235.84
Totals for 8205 235.84
8206 02/05/2015 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID SCIENCE SUPPLIES 583.95
Totals for 8206 583.95
8207 02/05/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID SAM CONDIE RESERVATION 187.58
Totals for 8207 187.58
8208 02/05/2015 TAYLOR, WENDY RUPERT ID ABBY TAYLOR/ REFUND FOR FCCLA 35.00
FEE
Totals for 8208 35.00
8209 02/05/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID MARCH MADNESS GOLEF TOURNAMENT 225.00
Totals for 8209 225.00
8210 02/05/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 101.03
Totals for 8210 101.03
8211 02/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PAPER LANTERNS FOR PREF 21.35

Totals for 8211 21.35
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8212 02/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL WRISTBANDS FOR DANCES 24 HOUR 139.20
WRISTBANDS
Totals for 8212 139.20
8213 02/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PAPER PRODUCTS FOR STAFF 28.26
Totals for 8213 28.26
8214 02/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA new camera for gbball and 234.97
supplies
Totals for 8214 234.97
8215 02/05/2015 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID WRESTLING TOURNAMENT FEE 185.00
Totals for 8215 185.00
8216 02/05/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID ENTRY FEE FOR DRAMA 62.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 8216 62.00
8217 02/05/2015 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS IDAHO FALLS ID LODGING FOR DRAMA COMPETITION 301.71
Totals for 8217 301.71
8218 02/05/2015 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID TOURNAMENT FEES WRESTLING 225.00
Totals for 8218 225.00
8219 02/05/2015 NORTHGATE INN CHALLIS ID CHALLIS HOTEL ROOMS FOR 339.93
WRESTLING
Totals for 8219 339.93
8220 02/06/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID STATE BPA REGISTRATION 1,575.00
Totals for 8220 1,575.00
8221 02/06/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID ENTRY FEE FOR DRAMA 62.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 8221 62.00
8222 02/06/2015 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOO AMMON ID ENTRY FEE FOR DRAMA 90.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 8222 90.00
8223 02/06/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID BUS DRIVER ROOM/AND VAL 198.00

ADDITIONAL ROOMS

Totals for 8223 198.00
8224 02/06/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL BBBALL GAME JEROME 54.24
Totals for 8224 54.24
8225 02/06/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL EXPENSE BBBALL MHS 32.80
Totals for 8225 32.80
8226 02/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX JANUARY 1,030.28
Totals for 8226 1,030.28
8227 02/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKERS PAYROLL JAN/FEB 1,148.44
2015
Totals for 8227 1,148.44
8228 02/10/2015 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA TALLY SHEETS FOR ACU SCAN 26.95
Totals for 8228 26.95
8229 02/10/2015 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA TALLY SHEETS FOR ACU SCAN 26.95
Totals for 8229 26.95
8230 02/10/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BBBALL VS PRESTON ANNOUNCER 20.00
Totals for 8230 20.00
8231 02/10/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BBBALL VS TF ANNOUNCER 20.00
Totals for 8231 20.00
8232 02/10/2015 C-A-L RANCH STORES BURLEY ID BOOTS FOR SHOP 102.26
Totals for 8232 102.26
8233 02/10/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL SWITCH BOX GS208-100PAS FOR 33.75
WITHROW
Totals for 8233 33.75
8234 02/10/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BBBALL VS TF BOOK 20.00
Totals for 8234 20.00

8235 02/10/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BBBALL VS PRESTON BOOK 40.00
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Totals for 8235 40.00
8236 02/10/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID JV BASKETBALL BOOK 40.00
Totals for 8236 40.00
8237 02/10/2015 SCHOOL SCIENCE BOARD FREDERICK MD TRIFOLD WHITE BOARD FOR SR. 434.28
PROJECTS
Totals for 8237 434.28
8238 02/10/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT SUPPLIES FOR GREENHOUSE 93.92
Totals for 8238 93.92
8239 02/10/2015 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID BBBALL VS TF TICKETS 11.00
Totals for 8239 11.00
8240 02/10/2015 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER uT COKE FOR CONCESSIONS 1,257.84
Totals for 8240 1,257.84
8241 02/10/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ROMEO & JULIET THEATRE ONLINE 6.99
PRODUCTION
Totals for 8241 6.99
8242 02/10/2015 WENGER OWATONNA MN LIBRARY SYSTEM FOR CHOIR 6,496.00
Totals for 8242 6,496.00
8243 02/10/2015 CATMULL PLUMBING RUPERT ID PIPE REPAIR GREENHOUSE 79.24
Totals for 8243 79.24
8244 02/10/2015 CATTLE COUNTRY STEAK MALTA ID DEGREE SIFTING MEAL FFA 151.85
Totals for 8244 151.85
8245 02/10/2015 HOLIDAY INN-PARKCENT BOISE ID STATE FFA TRAVEL 840.00
Totals for 8245 840.00
8246 02/10/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID WIRE/BLACK TAPE ETC AG SHOP 150.66
Totals for 8246 150.66
8247 02/10/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA PROJECTS 334.56
Totals for 8247 334.56
8248 02/10/2015 SMALL ENGINES THAT C BURLEY ID HELD FOR AG RESALE 104.40
Totals for 8248 104.40
8249 02/10/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID WELD FLANGE FOR FFA 14.25
Totals for 8249 14.25
8250 02/10/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID PROJECT PARTS FOR TRAILERS 535.23
Totals for 8250 535.23
8251 02/18/2015 E & S MINING GOODING ID DIAMOND DUST FOR SOFTBALL 2,640.00
FIELD
Totals for 8251 2,640.00
8252 02/18/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE GBBALL 164.00
Totals for 8252 164.00
8253 02/19/2015 TSHIRTS INK SPRING TX Tshirts for CHOIR 435.44
Totals for 8253 435.44
8254 02/19/2015 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID DISTRICT GBBALL TOURNAMENT 1,308.49
WR/CR
Totals for 8254 1,308.49
8255 02/20/2015 JENSEN, BROOK NET FOR DANCE TEAM 198.00
Totals for 8255 198.00
8256 02/20/2015 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID WRESTLING DINNER 128.45
Totals for 8256 128.45
8257 02/20/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL L BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR FFA 100.00
Totals for 8257 100.00
8258 02/20/2015 CLARION INN - POCATE POCATELLO ID STATE WRESTLING ROOMS 979.00
Totals for 8258 979.00
8259 02/20/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR DINNERS 761.46

PROVIDED BY CAFE
Totals for 8259 761.46

8260 02/20/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID PAPER TOWELS FOR BEL CANTOS 35.41
Totals for 8260 35.41
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8261 02/20/2015 GREENER, LAURA BURLEY ID LIP 118.82

GLOSS/SOCKS/ROSES/NECKLACES/SH
OES
Totals for 8261 118.82
8262 02/20/2015 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID REGISTRATION FOR LTC 626 75.00
CLASS LEGAL ISSUES CONFERENCE
IAAA: GORDY KERBS

Totals for 8262 75.00

8263 02/20/2015 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID REGISTRATION FOR IAAA 215.00
CONFERENCE

Totals for 8263 215.00

8264 02/20/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID STATE PLAY IN GAME GBBALL 114.00

TRAVEL TO MT. HOME

Totals for 8264 114.00
8265 02/20/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID DISTRICT WRESTLING AT WR 88.00
TRAVEL CLAIM
Totals for 8265 88.00
8266 02/20/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID ENGRAVING ON BOWLS - MR. BHS 13.95
Totals for 8266 13.95
8267 02/20/2015 MIDGESTIC IMAGES, LL BURLEY ID WRESTLING SHIRTS 1,018.49
Totals for 8267 1,018.49
8268 02/20/2015 SPORTDECALS SPORT AN SPRING GROVE IL ART CLUB SHIRT 287.68
Totals for 8268 287.68
8269 02/20/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT PARTS FOR SPRINKLERS 17.06
Totals for 8269 17.06
8270 02/20/2015 USA TODAY DALLAS TX USA TODAY SUBSCRIPTION FOR 329.57
MEDIA CENTER
Totals for 8270 329.57
8271 02/03/2015 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Bows For Cheerleaders 105.91
8271 02/23/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ROMEO & JULIET THEATRE ONLINE 10.84
PRODUCTION
Totals for 8271 116.75
8272 02/04/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 300.99
8272 02/24/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TEACHER FAIR USU 1/TABLE 400.00
Totals for 8272 700.99
8273 02/05/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Supplies For Aquaponic System 76.66
8273 02/24/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 847.62
Totals for 8273 924.28
8274 02/05/2015 KLERITEC Sylmar CcA Antibacterial Towelettes 218.18
8274 02/24/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA WATER/SNACKS FOR SPECIAL 15.87

OLYMPIANS REGIONAL TRIP
Totals for 8274 234.05
8275 02/05/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA Blood Pressure Kit, The 104.51
Mystery of the Bloody Stain
Using Neo/Blood

8275 02/24/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 350.41
Totals for 8275 454.92
8276 02/05/2015 PROMOTION PHOTOGRAPH OAKLEY D Senior Night Pictures 414.00
8276 02/24/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR BOBCAT CAFE 105.20
Totals for 8276 519.20
8277 02/05/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Table Top Finishing Supply 354.96
8277 02/24/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR HALLWAY 23.14
Totals for 8277 378.10
8278 02/09/2015 COMFORT INN POCATELL POCATELLO D 7 Rooms For Wrestling 474.00
Tournament

8278 02/25/2015 ANDERSON, SEAN PAUL ID MEAL MONEY FOR STATE 500.00
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Totals for 8278 974.00
8279 02/09/2015 HARRIS SEEDS INC. Rochester NY Greenhouse Seed And Supply 853.00
8279 02/25/2015 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR FFA/S/BE TO 100.00
CORRECTED CHECK
Totals for 8279 953.00
8280 02/09/2015 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID 0il 27.44
8280 02/25/2015 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT STATE GBBALL 85.25
EXPENSES
Totals for 8280 112.69
8281 02/09/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT Seed Starting Supplies 30.88
8281 02/25/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID REIMUBRSEMENT TO DISTRICT FOR 10,700.00
DRIVERS ED
Totals for 8281 10,730.88
8282 02/09/2015 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Postage For OHS 147.00
8282 02/25/2015 CHAMPIONSHIP BASKETB SOLON OH COACHING CLINIC FOR BOYS 280.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 8282 427.00
8283 02/10/2015 C-A-L RANCH STORES BURLEY ID Tools Supplies and FFA Week 60.57
Supply
8283 02/25/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI BOOK TAPE FOR MEDIA CENTER 62.34
Totals for 8283 122.91
8284 02/10/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Square Tubes and Angles 253.99
8284 02/25/2015 DISH PALATINE IL DISHNETWORK FOR BASEBALL 102.08
Totals for 8284 356.07
8285 02/10/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Reimbursement For Hotel Rooms 210.00
212/360
8285 02/25/2015 GRAINGER SALT LAKE CITY UuT STOP/YIELD SIGN FOR SCHOOL 39.50
Totals for 8285 249.50
8286 02/10/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Gifts For Helpers, Gifts For 233.98
Doners
8286 02/25/2015 HYPNO HICK ENTERPRIS PAYSON UuT HYPNOHICK FOR SENIOR 450.00
CELEBRATION
Totals for 8286 683.98
8287 02/12/2015 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS& MERIDIAN ID Hotel Rooms For Dance 470.00
Competition
8287 02/25/2015 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID GATE BBBALL DISTRICT/JEROME 1,190.59
Totals for 8287 1,660.59
8288 02/12/2015 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk For The Machine 90.00
8288 02/25/2015 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID MEAL MONEY FOR SPECIAL 150.00
OLYMPICS STATE GAMES
Totals for 8288 240.00
8289 02/18/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Spending Money For GBB At 950.00
State: 3 Coaches and 16 Girls
$50 A Piece
8289 02/25/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID BBBALL MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP 21.40
AWARD
Totals for 8289 971.40
8290 02/25/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID STAIN FOR TABLES OUTSIDE 33.59
Totals for 8290 33.59
8291 02/23/2015 BEL INC. MIAMI FL Red String Bags 265.10
8291 02/25/2015 SAFETY FIRST TWIN FALLS ID CPR TRAINING BALANCE FROM 75.00
SEPT. 2014
Totals for 8291 340.10
8292 02/23/2015 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY D Reimbursement For Lunches On 661.60

Road Games
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8292 02/25/2015 SPECIAL OLYMPICS IDA GARDEN CITY D BPA DONATION TO BURLEY 2,000.00

SPECIAL OLYMPICS

Totals for 8292 2,661.60
8293 02/23/2015 HARRIS SEEDS INC. Rochester NY Petunias 239.06
8293 02/25/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID IAAA ROOMS FOR CONFERENCE 258.00
Totals for 8293 497.06
8294 02/23/2015 SAGERS, KRISTA OAKLEY ID Meals For Raft River Valley 274.00
Games
8294 02/25/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID IAAA GIFT FROM CONFERENCE 50.00
SCHOOLS
Totals for 8294 324.00
8295 02/23/2015 THE AQUAPONIC SOURCE LONGMONT Cco Test Strips, Net Cup 45.56
8295 02/25/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PICTURES FOR SENIOR NIGHT 31.80
Totals for 8295 77.36
8296 02/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Office &Science Supplies, 746.76

FFA, Milk Products, Cake
Supplies, Wrestling Gifts,
Senior Night Gifts

8296 02/25/2015 GRAINGER SALT LAKE CITY uT STOP/YIELD SIGN FOR SCHOOL 20.78
Totals for 8296 767.54
8297 02/25/2015 COURTYARD MARRIOTT MERIDIAN D GBB Rooms For State, BBB 4,104.00

Rooms For GBB State

8297 02/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES 3.22
Totals for 8297 4,107.22
8298 02/26/2015 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Track/Football Registration 275.00

For Coaches Clinic In Jackpot

8298 02/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA GBBALL INK/HANDTOWELS 54.85

Totals for 8298 329.85
8299 02/26/2015 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk Products 47.70
8299 02/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DECORATIONS FOR PREF 64.62

Totals for 8299 112.32
8300 02/26/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH Womans FFA Jjacket 83.00
8300 02/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PREF DANCE DECORATIONS NOT TO 65.10

EXCEED 300.00

Totals for 8300 148.10
8301 02/26/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT Greenhouse Supplies 30.88
8301 02/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TUBS FOR STORAGE GREENHOUSE 70.28
Totals for 8301 101.16
8302 02/26/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CAMERA MOUNTING PLATE FOR 24 .47
YEARBOOK
Totals for 8302 24.47
8303 02/26/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OPEN FOR VARIOUS SCHOOL 272.35
SUPPLY NEEDS
Totals for 8303 272.35
8304 02/26/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL EXPENSE FOR DISTRICT 47.00

BBBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Totals for 8304 47.00
8305 02/26/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC BURLEY ID BALANCE OF SUPPLIES FOR 77.30

TRANSFORMER FOR NEW SIGN

Totals for 8305 77.30
8306 02/27/2015 TOLMAN, MILES REFUND ON YEARBOOK 65.00
Totals for 8306 65.00
8307 02/27/2015 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM STATE WRESTLING 130.40

TOURN 2 DAYS POCATELLO

Totals for 8307 130.40
8310 02/25/2015 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID SUPPLIES FOR 1,213.19
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TRAILERS/PROJECTS
Totals for 8310 1,213.19
8318 02/25/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID TRAILER PARTS FOR FFA 870.04
PROJECTS
Totals for 8318 870.04
9737 02/02/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Reading Night Prizes 124.44
Totals for 9737 124.44
9738 02/02/2015 PITSCO EDUCATION DALLAS TX Shop Supplies 166.32
Totals for 9738 166.32
9739 02/02/2015 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Shop Supplies 218.08
Totals for 9739 218.08
9740 02/02/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Boys Basketball Shooting 1,133.02
Shirts
Totals for 9740 1,133.02
9741 02/02/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for 10 boys 120.00

basketball games

Totals for 9741 120.00
9742 02/02/2015 ACADIA MUSIC RUPERT ID Drum Set 600.00
Totals for 9742 600.00
9743 02/03/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED TWIN FALLS ID Additional choir students for 60.00
clinic
Totals for 9743 60.00
9744 02/05/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Ice-Cream 65.71
Totals for 9744 65.71
9745 02/05/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 5.75
Totals for 9745 5.75
9746 02/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Whitaker: Shelving for 69.97
classroom
Totals for 9746 69.97
9747 02/05/2015 LA VINTAGE PAPERIE  BURLEY D Scrapbooking Supplies 62.37
Totals for 9747 62.37
9748 02/05/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 4.59
Totals for 9748 4.59
9749 02/05/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID District IV Middle School 150.00
Music Festival
Totals for 9749 150.00
9750 02/05/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 161.25
Totals for 9750 161.25
9751 02/05/2015 U. S. FUND FOR UNICE NEW YORK NY Trick or Treat for UNICEF 201.40
Totals for 9751 201.40
9752 02/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID January Sales Tax 46.71
Totals for 9752 46.71
9753 02/09/2015 BELTRAN, ROCIO BURLEY ID Dropped class 4.00
Totals for 9753 4.00
9754 02/09/2015 MCFARLAND, JENNIFER BURLEY ID Refund Yearbook 20.00
Totals for 9754 20.00
9755 02/09/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 128.40
Totals for 9755 128.40
9756 02/09/2015 GOODHEART, LACEY BURLEY ID Refund wrestling pay to play 10.00
Totals for 9756 10.00
9757 02/10/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Spanish Club Shirts 200.00
Totals for 9757 200.00
9758 02/10/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 52.26
Totals for 9758 52.26
9759 02/10/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 27.49

Totals for 9759 27.49
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9760 02/11/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for 10 boys 80.00
basketball games
Totals for 9760 80.00
9761 02/11/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Random Acts of Kindness 40.25
Prizes
Totals for 9761 40.25
9762 02/11/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Flight of the Thunderbird 65.99
Totals for 9762 65.99
9763 02/11/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Band Music 58.99
Totals for 9763 58.99
9764 02/11/2015 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID Cheer Signs 45.00
Totals for 9764 45.00
9765 02/12/2015 STUDER, MELISSA BURLEY D Dropped Pay to 14.00
Play
Totals for 9765 14.00
9766 02/12/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Girls 240.26
basketball score keeper
Totals for 9766 240.26
9767 02/12/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Girls 240.26
basketball score keeper
Totals for 9767 240.26
9768 02/12/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Valentine Dance DJ 150.00
Totals for 9768 150.00
9769 02/13/2015 STEVE WEISS MUSIC Willow Grove PA LP Samba Whistle - Gold 40.94
Totals for 9769 40.94
9770 02/13/2015 LITTLE CEASARS class rewards 12.00
Totals for 9770 12.00
9771 02/17/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID Winter Interim Fees 3,744.00
Totals for 9771 3,744.00
9772 02/27/2015 YOUNG, KATE Boys Basketball Tournament 60.00
Totals for 9772 60.00
9773 02/27/2015 WHITAKER, BROCK BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Tournament 60.00
Totals for 9773 60.00
9774 02/27/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Tournament 100.00
Totals for 9774 100.00
9775 02/27/2015 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Boys Basketball Tournament 60.00
Totals for 9775 60.00
15178 02/02/2015 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR STUDENT'S 34.95
FAMILY-CONDOLENCES
Totals for 15178 34.95
15179 02/02/2015 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID flowers for 60.90
mother's passing
Totals for 15179 60.90
15180 02/03/2015 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING WOODSTOCK IL ROYALTIES FOR PRODUCTION OF 300.00
THOSE CRAZY LADIES
Totals for 15180 300.00
15181 02/03/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR SOUTHSIDE DINNER PER 110.36
Totals for 15181 110.36
15182 02/04/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 216.17
*OPEN FOR $3000
Totals for 15182 216.17
15183 02/05/2015 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS ARLINGTON TX FUNDRAISER FOR WRESTLING PER 1,009.00
Totals for 15183 1,009.00
15184 02/05/2015 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR WRESTLING 769.14

12
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MEET IN CHALLIS
Totals for 15184 769.14
15185 02/05/2015 BURLEY GOLF COURSE BURLEY ID GOLF COURSE RANGE BALLS AND 625.00
COACHES STIPEND
Totals for 15185 625.00
15186 02/05/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID Canyon Conference Awards 360.00
Totals for 15186 360.00
15187 02/06/2015 IDAHO BPA - COLLEGE NAMPA ID BPA STATE CONFERENCE FEES 1,170.00
Totals for 15187 1,170.00
15188 02/06/2015 SWENSON'S PAUL ID MEAT FOR SOUTHSIDE DINNER PER 388.15
Totals for 15188 388.15
15189 02/06/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR JANUARY 2015 888.64
Totals for 15189 888.64
15190 02/06/2015 NANCE, ROBERT BURLEY ID ELECTRICAL REPAIR ON NEW SAW 111.59
*OPEN TO $300
Totals for 15190 111.59
15191 02/06/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT COKE PRODUCTS FOR CONCESSION 188.16
STAND
Totals for 15191 188.16
15192 02/09/2015 JUST FOR KIX BRAINERD MN DANCE COSTUMES 842.17
Totals for 15192 842.17
15193 02/09/2015 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID SEAMSTRESS WORK DONE FOR 25.00
DANCE TEAM
Totals for 15193 25.00
15194 02/09/2015 SIGN WAREHOUSE.COM DENISON TX PROPS FOR DANCE TEAM 200.00
Totals for 15194 200.00
15195 02/09/2015 SIGN WAREHOUSE.COM DENISON TX PROP MATERIALS FOR DANCE 30.61
Totals for 15195 30.61
15196 02/09/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FOOD FOR FOOTBALL BANQUET PER 146.12
Totals for 15196 146.12
15197 02/09/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FOOD FOR FOOTBALL DINNER 146.11
Totals for 15197 146.11
15198 02/09/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 124.69
Totals for 15198 124.69
15199 02/09/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 1,189.19
Totals for 15199 1,189.19
15200 02/10/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PROP SUPPLIES FOR DANCE PER 46.64
Totals for 15200 46.64
15201 02/10/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 96.62
*OPEN FOR $3000
Totals for 15201 96.62
15202 02/10/2015 SEARLE, MARIAN AD/GBB Book 180.00
Totals for 15202 180.00
15203 02/10/2015 BURCH, SANDRA DECLO ID AD/BBB Clock 420.00
Totals for 15203 420.00
15204 02/11/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY FOR 126.14
Totals for 15204 126.14
15205 02/13/2015 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID MILEAGE FOR CONCESSION SUPPLY 172.48
PURCHASES
Totals for 15205 172.48
15206 02/17/2015 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID CDE FEES FOR FFA COMPETITION 60.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:31 PM 03/24/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/15 - 02/28/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 15206 60.00
15207 02/17/2015 ALL PRO LINEN INC ALBION ID DUFFLE BAGS FOR SENIORS PER 85.50
Totals for 15207 85.50
15208 02/17/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR VALENTINES DAY 750.58
DINNER/DANCE-
Totals for 15208 750.58
15209 02/17/2015 DICK BLICK ART MATER GALESBURG IL ART SUPPLIES FOR 98.15
CLASS
Totals for 15209 98.15
15210 02/18/2015 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID STAMPS FOR OFFICE 49.00
Totals for 15210 49.00
15211 02/18/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 584.22
Totals for 15211 584.22
15212 02/18/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA INK CARTRIDGES FOR COLOR 70.64

PRINTER-SIMKINS OFFICE *NOT
TO EXCEED 75.00

Totals for 15212 70.64
15213 02/18/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA MASKING TAPE FOR ART 17.08
Totals for 15213 17.08
15214 02/18/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA COSTUMES FOR PLAY AND MUSLIN 23.92

FOR SET CONSTRUCTION

Totals for 15214 23.92
15215 02/18/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DANCE PROPS PER 51.54
Totals for 15215 51.54
15216 02/18/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FACS- 43.26
Totals for 15216 43.26
15217 02/19/2015 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID BOWLING FOR PE CLASSES 440.00
Totals for 15217 440.00
15218 02/19/2015 SIGN WAREHOUSE.COM DENISON TX PROP SUPPLIES FOR DANCE 48.39

TEAM-PER JAN KIDD

Totals for 15218 48.39
15219 02/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DONUTS FOR FFA PER 123.29
Totals for 15219 123.29
15220 02/24/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DINNER AND ENTERTAINMENT FOR 200.00

TRENDSETTER TRIP

Totals for 15220 200.00
15221 02/25/2015 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CHEER BAGS & MISC. FOR CHEER 63.76
Totals for 15221 63.76
15222 02/25/2015 FESTIVALS OF MUSIC DOUGLASSVILLE PA FESTIVAL OF MUSIC DOWN 200.00
PAYMENT PER
Totals for 15222 200.00
15223 02/25/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID AD Expenses 64.00
Totals for 15223 64.00
15224 02/26/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID Meals for wrestling coaches 300.00
Totals for 15224 300.00
15225 02/26/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR WRESTLING TEAM 629.00
Totals for 15225 629.00
15226 02/26/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL RO DONATION FOR WORKING IN 1,500.00
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 15226 1,500.00
15227 02/27/2015 GOLD MEDAL SQUARED CHICO CA DEPOSIT FOR SUMMER VOLLEYBALL 1,000.00
CAMP

Totals for 15227 1,000.00
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17657 02/05/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D ITEMS NEEDED FOR SHOP CLASS 37.84

DURING 2014-15

Totals for 17657 37.84
17658 02/05/2015 WINSLOW, ROSEMARY MALTA ID REFUND FEES FOR IDLA CLASSES 150.00
Totals for 17658 150.00
17659 02/05/2015 CATTLE COUNTRY MALTA ID STATE DEGREE LUNCH (NOT TO 59.29
EXCEED $100)
Totals for 17659 59.29
17660 02/05/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID MOTEL ROOMS FOR 212/360 FFA 196.58
CONFERENCE
Totals for 17660 196.58
17661 02/05/2015 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR CONCESSIONS 308.96

DURING 2014-15
Totals for 17661 308.96
17662 02/05/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR SCIENCE LABS 10.97
(NOT TO EXCEES $100)
Totals for 17662 10.97
17663 02/05/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA FFA CLASS LAB SUPPLIES (NOT 48.64
TO EXCEED $100)

Totals for 17663 48.64
17664 02/05/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA IPAD CASE FOR SCIENCE TEACHER 69.88
Totals for 17664 69.88
17665 02/05/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA ITEMS FOR CONCESSIONS FOR 233.38

2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

Totals for 17665 233.38
17666 02/10/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID JANUARY SALES TAX 88.75
Totals for 17666 88.75
17667 02/10/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NOVELS FOR ENGLISH CLASSROOM 17.48
Totals for 17667 17.48
17668 02/18/2015 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE GIRLS 2,294.70
BASKETBALL
Totals for 17668 2,294.70
17669 02/18/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT 26.00

(WRESTLING, BBB, DANCE, BAND)

Totals for 17669 26.00
17670 02/18/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR FUNERAL OF 60.00
Totals for 17670 60.00
17671 02/18/2015 GLENNS FERRY HIGH SC GLENNS FERRY ID GLENNS FERRY DUAL WRESTLING 125.00

TOURNAMENT (12/20/2014)

Totals for 17671 125.00
17672 02/20/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NOVELS FOR ENGLISH CLASSROOM 127.80
Totals for 17672 127.80
17673 02/20/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID METAL FOR SHOP 389.17
Totals for 17673 389.17
17674 02/24/2015 MALDONADO, MARIA MALTA ID LUNCH FOR RRHS STAFF 200.00
Totals for 17674 200.00
17675 02/25/2015 IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMIN FRUILAND ID IDAHO ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS 85.00

ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION (SEE
ATTACHED)
Totals for 17675 85.00
17676 02/25/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID DONATION OF MEAL MONEY FOR 60.00
STATE WRESTLING COACH KURT
ANDERSON

Totals for 17676 60.00
17677 02/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEALS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 268.90
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TEAM AT STATE TOURNAMENT

Totals for 17677 268.90
93629 02/02/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational -77.50
Therapy for Nov 2014 1 hr.

x $70.00 an hr. totals $70.00
Travel time for Nov 2014
.25 hrs. x $30.00 an hr.
totals $7.50
93629 02/02/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational -120.00
Therapy for Oct. 2014 1.5
hrs. x $70.00 an hr. totals
$105.00 Travel time for Oct.
2014 0.50 hrs. x $30.00 an
hr. totals $15.00
Totals for 93629 -197.50
94064 02/17/2015 RICHARDSON, JULIE OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I -134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 94064 -134.00
94131 02/27/2015 BAIR, BONNIE DECLO ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN -30.00
NAMPA 1/24/15-DID NOT ATTEND
Totals for 94131 -30.00
94314 02/02/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: LOST CHECK-STOP PMT 77.50
# 1119900631 -Occupational
Therapy for Nov 2014 1 hr.
x $70.00 an hr. totals $70.00
Travel time for Nov 2014
.25 hrs. x $30.00 an hr.
totals $7.50
94314 02/02/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: LOST CHECK-STOP PMT 120.00
#111990631 Occupational
Therapy for Oct. 2014 1.5
hrs. x $70.00 an hr. totals
$105.00 Travel time for Oct.
2014 0.50 hrs. x $30.00 an
hr. totals $15.00

Totals for 94314 197.50

94315 02/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 615.71
CELL PHONES

94315 02/13/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 18.89

Totals for 94315 634.60

94316 02/13/2015 ACADEMIC THERAPY PUB NOVATO CA SPECIAL SERVICES: TEACHING 52.80

MATERIALS FOR RAFT RIVER
ELEMENTARY SPECIAL EDUCATION
CLASSROOM
Totals for 94316 52.80
94317 02/13/2015 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC EMT: EMT INSTRUCTOR 15.00
SHIRTS (REMAINDER BEING PAID
BY SBAA CHECK # 02475)
Totals for 94317 15.00
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINT: ELECTRICAL 45.88

GLOVES FOR ELECTRICIAN TO USE

IN SCHOOLS

94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SPRAY 2.24
PAINT

94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: FLEX SEAL, COUPLER, 46.28

FIBERGLASS MESH, HOSE VENT
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94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS CLEANING SUPPLIES- 116.04
HOSES, NOZZLE GUN
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS CLEANING SUPPLIES 26.06
RAGS, WHEEL BRUSH. MR CLEAN,
AND DAWN FOR TIRE CLEANING
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: EXCHANGED LASER LIGHT 5.39
PROJECTOR, PURCHASED BULB
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- COPPER TUBING, 24.97
UTILITY BLADES, COUPLERS
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PAINT FOR STAIR 7.18
RAILS
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SPRAY 7.18
PAINT
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- STAPLES 3.59
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SHOP SUPPLIES- SURGE 28.33
PROTECTOR AND BOLTS FOR
SHELVES IN SHOP
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: LASER LIGHT PROJECTER, 50.38
BULB
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: CREDIT ON RETURNED -44.99
LASER LIGHT PROJECTOR
94321 02/13/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: WORK LIGHT, POWEBANK 49.47
FLASHLIGHT
Totals for 94321 368.00
94322 02/13/2015 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS SOLVENT TO WASH 69.20
BUS PARTS
Totals for 94322 69.20
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: ACETYLENE, 49.15
ARGON, OXYGEN
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: ACETYLENE, 31.18
ARGON, OXYGEN, HELIUM
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: ACETYLENE 54.57
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: INDUSTRIAL GASES 139.01
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: INDUSTRIAL 84.74
HELIUM
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: REPAIR TORCH REG 258.75
MIG GUN HOSE
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: INDUSTRIAL GASES 139.01
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: GEL NOZZLE, 29.76
CTRFIT TIP, TIP CLEANER KIT
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG:CARL PERKINS 3,750.00
FUND- BANDSAW MITER MODEL
2000
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: 104.29
SUPPLIES-ACETYLENE, ARGON,
OXYGEN, HELIUM
94325 02/13/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES- FLINTS 55.80
Totals for 94325 4,696.26
94326 02/13/2015 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST. NURSE: ADULT AND 259.43
PEDIATRC DEFIBRILLATION
ELECTRODE PADS
Totals for 94326 259.43
94327 02/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00
94327 02/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: HAND HELD RADIO BELT 33.40
CLIP KENWOOD
94327 02/13/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: 2 BATTERIES FOR HAND 100.08

17
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HELD RADIOS
Totals for 94327 183.48
94329 02/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NEW TORO 3.08
MOWER- NUTS AND BOLTS FOR
GAUGE WHEELS

94329 02/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: DWOR- DRILL & TAP 9.60
SCREWS

94329 02/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOL-TAPPING 11.80
SCREWS

94329 02/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NEW TORO 8.26

MOWER- NUTS AND BOLTS FOR
GAUGE WHEELS
94329 02/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 50.63
FEMALE PLUG, COUPLER, FILTER
94329 02/13/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 6.86
FEMALE COUPLER
Totals for 94329 90.23
94330 02/13/2015 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE D CO: REVIEW & ANALYSIS RE: 591.94

STATUS OF FILE

Totals for 94330 591.94

94331 02/13/2015 APPERSON CERRITOS CA BJHS: Scan Sheets, Analysis 374.24
Sheets & Ink

Totals for 94331 374.24

94332 02/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH: USB CHARGE/SYNC CABLE 39.90

94332 02/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT-MTN. VIEW-- 379.00

personalized iPad Air Wi-Fi
16GB- SPace-engraved to say
"Property of Mountain View
Elementary
94332 02/13/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT: MTN. VIEW-- 3 99.00
year appleCare+ for Ipad.
Totals for 94332 517.90
94333 02/13/2015 ASCD BALTIMORE MD TITLE II-A: MEMBERSHIP FOR 158.00
CURRICULUM COORDINATOR & FED
PROGRAM DIRECTOR
Totals for 94333 158.00
94334 02/13/2015 ASHTON, LILLIAN OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 45.00
TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC
2/5-7/15
Totals for 94334 45.00
94335 02/13/2015 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 492.25
FOR ALL NEW BUSES
Totals for 94335 492.25
94336 02/13/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George UuT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HEAVY DUTY 7.00
STAPLES FOR SECURING
BLUEPRINTS
Totals for 94336 7.00
94337 02/13/2015 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 265.92
THERAPY FOR JANUARY 2015
Totals for 94337 265.92
94338 02/13/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- FIRE ALARM 89.94
PANEL BATTERIES
Totals for 94338 89.94
94339 02/13/2015 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 45.00

TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC
2/5-7/15
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Totals for 94339 45.00
94340 02/13/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE D DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 335.40

COBRA SERVICES FOR 511

Totals for 94340 335.40
94341 02/13/2015 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, ATLANTA GA TRANS: BATTERY CHARGERS FOR 377.97
BUSES
Totals for 94341 377.97
94342 02/13/2015 BOILER MAINTENANCE L BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS- GAS VALVES FOR 1,820.31
BOILER
Totals for 94342 1,820.31
94343 02/13/2015 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID INSTR IMPROVEMENT: 129.00

POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY IN
ORLANDO, FL 2/22-27-15

Totals for 94343 129.00
94344 02/13/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 09-1 DOOR SWITCH 54.75
Totals for 94344 54.75
94345 02/13/2015 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY ID DIST:IRRIGATION WATER FOR 9,594.45

2015-MINIMUM CHARGE FOR
$147.53 ACRES @ $65.00 PER
ACRE + $5.00 ADMINISTRATIVE
FEE
94345 02/13/2015 BURLEY IRRIGATION DI BURLEY D DIST: 5% DISCOUNT FOR BEING -479.47
PAID BEFORE MARCH 1, 2015
Totals for 94345 9,114.98
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D FED MIGRANT: STUDENT FEES FOR 20.00
STU #2131150035 (JNT)- 1ST
QTR
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D MIGRANT: STUDENT FEES FOR STU 47.00
# 2131050027 (EML)- 1ST QTR
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D MIGRANT: STUDENT FEES FOR STU 75.00
# 3142030015 (BEA)- 1ST QTR
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D MIGRANT: STUDENT FEES FOR STU 20.00
#7081030045 (DC)- 1ST QTR
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D MIGRANT: STUDENT FEES FOR STU 5.00
# 2131150030 (FCL)- 1ST QTR
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D FEDERAL PROGRAMS- MIGRANT: 110.00
STUDENT FEES FOR SKI BUS
PARTICIPATION FOR
STU#7081010010 @BJHS. $70.00
FOR SKI PASS + $40.00 FOR SKI
& BOOT RENTAL = $110.00
94347 02/13/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY D MIGRANT: STUDENT FEES FOR STU 33.00
# 2131140026 (LG)- 1ST QTR
Totals for 94347 310.00
94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D MAINT: DIST WIDE- FIRE 149.80

EXTINGUISHER TAGS

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BOARD: FLYERS FOR SCHOOL BOND 450.00

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS CONDUCT FORMS FOR 127.90
STUDENTS

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BORD: POSTERS FOR SCHOOL 5.80
BOND

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BOARD: BROCHURES FOR SCHOOL 123.00
BOND

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BOARD: POSTERS FOR SCHOOL 70.00
BOND

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BOARD: POSTERS FOR SCHOOL 908.00
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BOND
94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D BOARD: YARD SIGNS FOR BOND 515.40
94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY D BOARD: TABLE TENTS FOR 98.50

SCHOOL BOND

94350 02/13/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BOARD: FLYERS FOR SCHOOL BOND 69.00
Totals for 94350 2,517.40
94351 02/13/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 120.00

Therapy for January 2015
1.5 hr. x $70.00 an hr.
totals $105.00 Travel time
for January 2015 .5 hrs.
$30.00 an hr. totals $15.00
Total $120.00

Totals for 94351 120.00

94352 02/13/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID BOARD: POSTERS FOR SCHOOL 307.50
BOND

Totals for 94352 307.50

94353 02/13/2015 CAUDILL, JOHN HEYBURN ID TRANS: TRAVEL TO LAS VEGAS TO 82.00

PICK UP NEW BUSES 2/14-16/15
Totals for 94353 82.00
94354 02/13/2015 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: TRAVEL TO LAS VEGAS TO 82.00
PICK UP NEW BUSES 2/14-16/15
Totals for 94354 82.00
94356 02/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TEXTBOOKS: Big Ideas Math 1,739.71
Common Core Student Edition
Red 2014 ISBN 9781608404506
94356 02/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS 6th Grade -CREDIT- -88.89
Social Studies Textbooks
94356 02/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID IDAHO CORE: LAMINATING FILM 45.93
FOR DLA TESTING SPRING 2015

94356 02/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BHS - CREDIT- Social Studies -74.15
Textbooks
94356 02/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TECH GRANT-DJHS: HP 169.75
HEADPHONES
94356 02/13/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS: Craft Paint 11.72
Totals for 94356 1,804.07
94358 02/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL FS: NEW PRINTER FOR DWORSHAK 218.70
94358 02/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-BHS: NEC M322X 569.00

XGA DLP 3200LM PROJECTOR FOR
CLASSROOM
94358 02/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-CHS: Epson scanner 200.00
for History
94358 02/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL RRHS: PRINTER FOR OFFICE 285.55
94358 02/13/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: HP PRO 8100 95.49
PRINTER FOR SPECIAL SERVICES
Totals for 94358 1,368.74
94359 02/13/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPED ADMIN: IPUL SPED 213.04
WORKSHOP IN TWIN FALLS 1/15,
IETA CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/2-3/15 416 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 94359 213.04

94360 02/13/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 513.74
& SEWER

Totals for 94360 513.74

94361 02/13/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 444 .12

GARAGE UTILITIES
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Totals for 94361 444,12

94363 02/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 792.70
94363 02/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 566.90
94363 02/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,337.68
94363 02/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 39.78

WATER SEWER

94363 02/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,156.23

94363 02/13/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 200.26
SEWER

Totals for 94363 5,093.55

94364 02/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44

/NORTH METER
94364 02/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE
94364 02/13/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 57.44
Totals for 94364 411.76
94365 02/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- LKG RECEPTICLE 29.26
94365 02/13/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION EL- SWITCHES 15.25
Totals for 94365 44.51
94366 02/13/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BJHS: 80 mm Case Fan 14.00
94366 02/13/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT-CHS: Replacement 130.00

hard drives for classroom

laptop cart

Totals for 94366 144.00

94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- DRINKING WATER 253.70
AND CUPS

94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS-RENTAL ON COOLERS 410.75

AND PURCHASE OF BOTTLES OF

WATER
94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- RENTAL ON 22.00
COOLERS
94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- DRINKING WATER 253.70
AND CUPS
94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER 7.40
94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER 16.96
94368 02/13/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- WATER COOLER 8.00
RENTAL
Totals for 94368 972.51
94369 02/13/2015 DIGIS CHUBBUCK ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 20.00
Totals for 94369 20.00
94370 02/13/2015 DON JOHNSTON INCORPO VOLO IL TITLE VI-B: CO: WRITER 89.00

UNIVERSAL SEAT YEAR ONE

Totals for 94370 89.00

94371 02/13/2015 ENGINEERED SYSTEMS A POCATELLO ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- DESIGN 17,500.00
PHASE @ 70% FOR NEW HVAC

Totals for 94371 17,500.00

94372 02/13/2015 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 175.00

FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE

TESTING
Totals for 94372 175.00
94373 02/13/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR ALL 69.80
BUSES
94373 02/13/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: SPLASH SAFEV IEW BLADE 34.90
ALL BUSES

Totals for 94373 104.70
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94374 02/13/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY D CHS: Accommodations for 179.28

Accreditation Staff 1/27/15
FOLIO #86239 (FOLIO #86239
WILL BE PAID PERSONALLY BY
MR. BAUSCHER)
Totals for 94374 179.28
94375 02/13/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC ELECTRONICS: ROBOTICS 7.16
PARTS-1/4-20 X 1/2S/2S PPHM
94375 02/13/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC ELECTRONICS: ROBOTICS 6.59
PARTS-8-32 NYLOCK NM Z
Totals for 94375 13.75
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 19.91
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 219.95
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,#2831
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 119.97
RISO/RN2000 #1938
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 25.75
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 97.35
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL/FED MIGRANT: COPIER 28.34
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB

283 #2830
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: STAPLES FOR COPY MACHINE 72.08
94377 02/13/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: COPIER/FAX MACHINES FOR 8,076.78

TRANSPORTATION AND CENTRAL

OFFICE
Totals for 94377 8,660.13
94379 02/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,344.53
DWORSHAK
94379 02/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CHEDDAR CHEESE, MAYO 1,333.11

PACKETS, BEETS, GRAHAM
CRACKER SNACKS, FRUIT SNACKS,
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE MIX,
SAMPLES INV #2193609

94379 02/13/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,197.09
VIEW

Totals for 94379 3,874.73

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURNED -14.74

MECHANICS GLOVES

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUSES FOR BUS 14-3 6.96

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: MECHANICS' GLOVES 14.74

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RADIATOR CAP FOR BUS 3.64
07-1

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BELT FOR DIST VEHICLE 13.60

C18311 BLACK DUMP TRUCK

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS DRIVERS SHUTTLE 3.14
CAR (C10438 CHEVY LUMINA
LUBE FILTER

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: LUBE FILTER ON BUS 3.36
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- C10462
SUZUKI LUBE FILTER

94381 02/13/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: MECHANICS' GLOVES 29.48

Totals for 94381 60.18
94382 02/13/2015 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: FREIGHT ON WARRANTY 19.80
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REPAIR FOR BUS NUMBER 15-2.
Totals for 94382 19.80
94383 02/13/2015 GALENA ENGINEERING, HAILEY ID MAINT: MALTA SCHOOLS- 6,568.46
CHLORINATION SYSTEM
DESIGNING/DRAWINGS BY
ENGINEER
Totals for 94383 6,568.46
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS 93.58
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAN LINERS 24.41
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 800.12
PRODUCTS, CLEANERS, TOWEL
DISPENSERS
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-REPLACEMENT 38.80
BLADES
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VAC BAGS 56.68
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: SHOP- HAND SOAP WITH 20.07
PUMICE
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 820.95
PAPER PRODUCTS, HAND SOAP,
SANITIZER, GLOVES,
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HAND HELD 51.42
AEROSOL SPRAY FOR STAFF
RESTROOMS
94386 02/13/2015 GEM STATE PAPER SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 3,414.30
PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS
Totals for 94386 5,320.33
94387 02/13/2015 GENSCO, INC. TACOMA WA MAINT: BHS AG- HIGH LIMIT 130.99
SWITCH FOR HEATING
Totals for 94387 130.99
94388 02/13/2015 GENTRY, CHERISE DECLO ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSE FOR 200.00
ONLINE IDAHO COMPREHENSIVE
LITERACY COURSE AT ISU.
Totals for 94388 200.00
94389 02/13/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID MIGRANT: REGIONAL 391.60
VISITS/TRAINING TO RUPERT,
MURTAUGH 1/8, BLAIN S.D. 1/9,
DIETRICH, MINIDOKA, GOODING
1/14, MURTAUGH 1/26, GLENNS
FERRY, MT. HOME, GRANDVIEW,
JEROME 1/27/15 890 MI
Totals for 94389 391.60
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL-FURNANCE 35.76
FILTERS
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FURNACE 672.96
FILTERS
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- FURNACE 264.24
FILTERS
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FURNANCE 110.16
FILTERS
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FURNANCE 261.36
FILTERS
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- FURNACE 109.20
FILTERS 18 X 24 X 2 (2 CASES)
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS- FURNACE FILTERS 35.76
94391 02/13/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 15' © 281.50

OUTLET SURGE PROTECTORS
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Totals for 94391 1,770.94
94393 02/13/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: LODGING FOR STAFF 363.00
ATTENDING IETA CONFERENCE IN
BOISE FEBRUARY 1-4, 2015
94393 02/13/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: LODGING FOR STAFF 363.00
ATTENDING IETA CONFERENCE IN
BOISE FEBRUARY 1-4, 2015
94393 02/13/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: LODGING FOR STAFF 363.00
ATTENDING IETA CONFERENCE IN
BOISE FEBRUARY 1-4, 2015
94393 02/13/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/CAHS BUS: LODGING FOR 250.00
IETA CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/1-4/15
94393 02/13/2015 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL 185.00
RESERVATIONS FOR TECHNOLOGY
DIRECTOR TO ATTEND IETA
CONFERENCE IN BOISE, ID ON
FEBRUARY 3, 2015
Totals for 94393 1,524.00
94394 02/13/2015 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: REBUILT ALTERNATOR BUS 289.00
10-4
Totals for 94394 289.00
94395 02/13/2015 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: TRAVEL TO LAS VEGAS TO 82.00
PICK UP NEW BUSES 2/14-21/16
Totals for 94395 82.00
94396 02/13/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR FISCAL 574.00
MANAGER & PAYROLL CLERK
ATTENDING IDAHO SKYWARD
CONF., BOISE - FEB. 2-3, 2015
Totals for 94396 574.00
94397 02/13/2015 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 15.00
TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC
2/5-7/15
Totals for 94397 15.00
94398 02/13/2015 HILTON GARDEN INN SL SALT LAKE CITY UuT TITLE II-A: LODGING FOR STAFF 1,788.00
ATTENDING COACHING ACADEMY
SLC ON JANUARY 26, 27 & 28,
2015 FOR 3 NIGHTS.
Totals for 94398 1,788.00
94399 02/13/2015 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICE- THERAPY TO 44.88
RAFT RIVER 2/3, ALBION 2/4/15
Totals for 94399 44.88
94400 02/13/2015 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA BHS AG/GREENHOUSE: FLOWERS 352.70
FOR GREENHOUSE
Totals for 94400 352.70
94401 02/13/2015 IDAHO NOTICIAS BURLEY ID BOARD: ADVERTISEMENT - 100.00
PROMOTIONAL - FEB/MARCH 2015
Totals for 94401 100.00
94402 02/13/2015 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL I BOISE ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OHS, 4 248.30
HANDICAP PARKING, 2 NO
SMOKING SIGNS; DJHS- 3
HANDICAP SIGNS INCLUDING
SHIPPING
94402 02/13/2015 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL I BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS WEST- NO FIREARMS 310.55
ON CAMPUS SIGNS
94402 02/13/2015 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL I BOISE ID BHS: NEW AG BLDG - CABINETS, 6,199.00
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Totals for 94402 6,757.85
94403 02/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,605.41
94403 02/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
94403 02/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52
94403 02/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,428.16
94403 02/13/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
Totals for 94403 3,092.14
94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRAN: ALTERNATOR FOR BUS 10-4 309.31
94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRAN: ALTERNATOR PULLEY FOR 66.79
BUS 10-4
94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-4 TERMINALS 1,090.40

REPAIRED DUE TO CHECK ENGINE
LIGHT ON-PARTS & LABOR
94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS REPAIR BUS #12-5 179.25
CALIBERATION SCORECARD WAS
NOT CURRENT REPROGRAMMED
ENGINE TO LATEST VERSION.

94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRAN: FAN BELTS FOR ALL NEW 377.10
IH BUSES
94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-2 REPROGRAMMED 1,568.34

SCM CALIBRATION
SCORECARD-PARTS & LABOR

94405 02/13/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRAN: FAN BELT FOR BUS 10-4 40.19
Totals for 94405 3,631.38
94406 02/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 7,968.62
94406 02/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 532.23
BLDG)
94406 02/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 37,253.67
94406 02/13/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 476.83
Totals for 94406 46,231.35
94407 02/13/2015 JOHNSON, KIMBERLY PAUL ID DJHS: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR'S MTG 54.88

IN TWIN FALLS 2/2/15 102 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 94407 54.88
94409 02/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: IGNITION CONTROL, 217.32

CAPACITORS, HEX DRIVER,

94409 02/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DECLO EL- 950-1020 T 164.01
JERNLUND
94409 02/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 385.53

THERMOSTATS, PRESSURE SWITCH,
ALLOY FOS

94409 02/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: DECLO EL- MOTOR DS 151.87
1/15-1/40HP 208V, 950-1020 T

JERNLUND
94409 02/13/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DHS- CLEAR THERMOSTAT 210.64
GUARD
Totals for 94409 1,129.37
94410 02/13/2015 JOHNSON, TERYL RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 45.00

TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC

2/5-7/15

Totals for 94410 45.00

94411 02/13/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID DIST: PROPANE FOR OAKLEY 9,828.00
SCHOOLS

94411 02/13/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID DIST: PROPANE FOR OAKLEY 2,290.50

HIGH



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:31 PM 03/24/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/15 - 02/28/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 94411 12,118.50
94412 02/13/2015 KEETCH, TARI OAKLEY D OES: TITLE I CONFERENCE IN 178.64

SLC 406 MI (PAID BY OES
INSTEAD OF TITLE I FUNDS)
Totals for 94412 178.64
94413 02/13/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BEARINGS FOR 33.72
TORO LAWNMOWER
94413 02/13/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #2- 134.88
BEARINGS FOR GAUGE WHEELS

94413 02/13/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BELTS 22.17
94413 02/13/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- HEATER BELT 5.17

Totals for 94413 195.94
94414 02/13/2015 LANG EQUIPMENT COMPA LANDING NJ MAINT/CUSTODIAL: VARIOUS 36.90

SCHOOLS- CHAIR GLIDES
Totals for 94414 36.90
94415 02/13/2015 LAS VEGAS BUS SALES LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: 2 - 2002 CHEVROLET 22,990.00
MIDBUSES-SERIAL #
1GBHB61R021148230 &

1GBHB61R221147922
Totals for 94415 22,990.00
94416 02/13/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D CO: REMANUFACTURED HP 115.00

LASERJET 4250 TONER CARTRIDGE
Totals for 94416 115.00
94417 02/13/2015 LEON, NORMA PAUL ID FED MIGRANT: HOME VISITS 111.76
12/15/14, 12/18/14, 1/6/15,
1/7/15, 1/16/15, 1/21/15 254
MI
Totals for 94417 111.76
94418 02/13/2015 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID TRANS: 4 WHEELER @ MALTA 375.35
REPAIR FRONT END AXLE-parts &
labor
Totals for 94418 375.35
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 767.19
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
273 GAL @ 2.04491/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DELCO BUS COMPOUND 945.57
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
476 GAL @ 1.97460/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 8,261.27
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
4,201 GAL @ 1.95460/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,015.58
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
519 GAL @ 1.94489/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 836.53
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
419 GAL @ 1.98458/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 494.50
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
237 GAL @ 2.07460/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,126.03
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
564 GAL @ 1.98461/GAL
94421 02/13/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 352.53

-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
182 GAL @ 1.92505/GAL
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Totals for 94421 13,799.20
94422 02/13/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: COA- DRINKING WATER 30.00
SAMPLE TESTING
94422 02/13/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO, RAFT RIVER EL- 44.00
DRINKING WATER SAMPLE TESTING
Totals for 94422 74.00
94423 02/13/2015 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 168.00
SAND FOR SLICK SIDEWALKS
Totals for 94423 168.00
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.09
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 15.38
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 12.59
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.00
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 22 .42
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 13.51
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE DODGE 13.30
DURANGO C16990- HOME VISITS
TO ALMO 1/17/15-NO STUDENTS
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 11.76
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 17.75
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.99
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 12.61
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 19.37
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 15.37
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 13.97
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS -DODGE DURANGO 30.54
MEETING FAMILY IN ALMO
1/31/15-NO STUDENTS
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 21.86
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 21.00
94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 15.01

DRIVERS SHUTTLE

CAR-BLUE
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SUZUKI C10462

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 4.90
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 15.21
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 13.90
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DIST VEHICLE RRHS 25.717
DURANGO C16990 TO DECLO TESTS
1/13/15- NO STUDENTS

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DIST VEHICLE RRHS 17.07
DURANGO C16990 TO BURLEY
PRINCIPALS MEETING
01/15/15-NO STUDENTS

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DIST VEHICLE DODGE 35.23
DURANGO C16990-RRHS TEACHER
TO MTG 1/23/15-NO STUDENTS

94431 02/13/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 21.58
Totals for 94431 445.18
94432 02/13/2015 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 121.44

TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
12/12/14, 12/17/14, 1/7/15,
1/9/15, 1/14/15, 1/21/15,
1/22/15, 1/23/15, 1/28/15,
1/30/15 276 MI
Totals for 94432 121.44
94433 02/13/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 42.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94433 02/13/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94433 02/13/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 35.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94433 02/13/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 94433 140.00
94434 02/13/2015 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES OAKLEY ELEM: 30.56
KEY TO ALGEBRA WORKBOOKS 1-5

Totals for 94434 30.56

94435 02/13/2015 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN IRI ALMO: DECODING/PHONICS 238.44
BOOKS

Totals for 94435 238.44

94436 02/13/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 45.00

TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC
2/5-7/15
Totals for 94436 45.00
94437 02/13/2015 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: JANUARY DRUG AND 450.00
ALCOHOL TESTING
Totals for 94437 450.00
94438 02/13/2015 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC DES MOINES IA CHS: 2 year subscription to 67.00
National Geographic for
Social Sciences class

Totals for 94438 67.00
94439 02/13/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- NEW WINDOW ROOM 244 .31



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:31 PM 03/24/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/15 - 02/28/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

206; NEW SCREENS FOR KITCHEN
94439 02/13/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- FIRE 7.64
EXTINGUISHER GLASS
94439 02/13/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER'S SIDE GLASS 49.15
FOR BUS 12-1
Totals for 94439 301.10
94440 02/13/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN ID BJHS: (Teacher Supplies) 418.21
Folders, Index Cards,
Sharpener, Easel Pads, Expo
Markers, Clasp Envelopes,
Jumbo Paper Clips, Masking
Tape, Duct Tape, Brass
Fasteners, Pens &
Highlighters
Totals for 94440 418.21
94441 02/13/2015 PARK SEED GREENWOOD sC DHS AG: SQUASH EARLY 15.88
BUTTERNUT HYBRID SEED
Totals for 94441 15.88
94442 02/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CREDIT ON -5.80
RETURNED SCREWS
94442 02/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: CRIMP & SHRINK BUTT 382.13
CONNECTORS FOR BUS REPAIR
94442 02/13/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SCREWS, 250.23
WALL ANCHORS, CLAMPS, NUTS,
AND BOLTS
Totals for 94442 626.56
94443 02/13/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT-CHS: Replacement 95.09
lamp for Powerlite 580/585W
and Brightlink 585WI/595WI
for overhead projector
Totals for 94443 95.09
94444 02/13/2015 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA BHS FOOD PRODUCTION: ONLINE 513.50
EXAM AND COURSESMART ACCESS
Totals for 94444 513.50
94445 02/13/2015 PETTY CASH - TRANSPO BURLEY ID TRANS: PETTY CASH MEAL 347.09
REIMBURSEMENT, REFRESHMENTS
FOR RETIREMENT PARTY.

Totals for 94445 347.09
94446 02/13/2015 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA BHS: PITNEY BOWES RENTAL 143.19
Totals for 94446 143.19
94447 02/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: LEV 2411 20A 125/250V 20.67
3P4W PL
94447 02/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: RRHS- 600V HD WIRE 20.17
94447 02/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: PHI PL C 26W 835 2P 18.04
ALTO 10 PK
94447 02/13/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- PHIL PL Cl5 MM 91.26

28W, PHI PL C 26W 835 DP ATO
Totals for 94447 150.14
94448 02/13/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID MAINT: NEWCOMERS- PROGRAM 440.00
SYSTEMS, VOICE MAIL,
EXTENSIONS, REFURBISH PHONES

Totals for 94448 440.00

94449 02/13/2015 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage for postage 31.02
machine

Totals for 94449 31.02

94450 02/13/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,536.93
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ELEM ELECTRIC

Totals for 94450 3,536.93

94451 02/13/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY D BHS: ELECTRICAL WORK DONE ON 2,560.00
NEW AG BLDG

Totals for 94451 2,560.00

94452 02/13/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE D STATE LEP: LODGING FOR STAFF 750.32

ATTENDING IABE TRAINING IN
BOISE 1/29-2/2/15

Totals for 94452 750.32

94453 02/13/2015 REDDERS SHOWKASE BURLEY ID BJHS: Washing Machine for 434.95
Home Ec Dept.

Totals for 94453 434.95

94454 02/13/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN OES: Star Reading Enterprise 118.80

Real Time Subscription Add-On
Totals for 94454 118.80
94456 02/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94456 02/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94456 02/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 31.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94456 02/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94456 02/13/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 94456 175.50
94457 02/13/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN TRAVEL: TRAVEL TO 39.60
OAKLEY 1/7 & 1/14/15 90 MI

Totals for 94457 39.60

94458 02/13/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: URINAL & CLOSET REPAIR 628.34
KITS

Totals for 94458 628.34

94460 02/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- JOINT COMPOUND, 24.47

CONCRETE BONDER, SAKRETE,
SAND MIX
94460 02/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 6.69
CONSTRUCTION: TECH CENTER
MAINTENANCE STORAGE SHED
MATERIALS
94460 02/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 235.59
CONSTRUCTION: TECH CENTER
MAINTENANCE STORAGE SHED
MATERIALS
94460 02/13/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 33.36
SAKRETE FOR BASES AND POSTS
Totals for 94460 300.11
94461 02/13/2015 SAFARI BEST WESTERN BOISE ID DIST: LODGING FOR TECH 237.00
SUPERVISOR ATTENDING IETA
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 2/1-4/15
Totals for 94461 237.00
94462 02/13/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO SPECIAL SERVICES: STAGE B 97.94
READ 180 NEXT GENERATION
RBOOK STUDENT EDITION
Totals for 94462 97.94

94463 02/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL OES: CREDIT- Headphone Ear -10.50
Pad Replacement
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94463 02/13/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL OES: Headphone Ear Pad 12.35
Replacement
Totals for 94463 1.85
94464 02/13/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: STAR BIT 7.19
94464 02/13/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: BRAKE FLUID 9.50
94464 02/13/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: BRAKE WHEEL 9.59
CYLINDER
Totals for 94464 26.28
94465 02/13/2015 SEVERE, BRANDEN MALTA ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSE FOR 207.50
ABCTE FOR CERTIFICATION FOR
SCIENCE
Totals for 94465 207.50
94466 02/13/2015 SMITH POWER PRODUCTS SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: TRANSMISSION FILTERS 130.78
ON ALL BUSES.
Totals for 94466 130.78
94468 02/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 19.36
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES
94468 02/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DIST NURSE: HYGIENE 89.08
SUPPLIES-DEODORANT
94468 02/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 98.69
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD
94468 02/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 43.32
Science Supplies
94468 02/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 12.98
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD
94468 02/13/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 102.30
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD
Totals for 94468 365.73
94469 02/13/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,106.31
Totals for 94469 2,106.31
94470 02/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DES- INLINE WATER 304.00
HEATERS FACULTY AND STAFF
LOUNGE REPLACING OLD ONES
94470 02/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DJHS- CLAMP FOR HOT 15.92
WATER PIPE PATCH
94470 02/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: WP- WAX RINGS FOR 37.75
TOILET AND URINAL; CHS- FLUSH
VALVE KIT
94470 02/13/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: GALVANIZED COUPLINGS 8.45
Totals for 94470 366.12
94471 02/13/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,569.28
94471 02/13/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 152.83
Totals for 94471 2,722.11
94472 02/13/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: Board Meeting 1/27/15 62.92
Totals for 94472 62.92
94473 02/13/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR SOCIAL 40.50
STUDIES TEAM ON FEBRUARY 9,
2015
94473 02/13/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID DIST: PTO LEADERS MTG - 18.50
LUNCHEON
94473 02/13/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID BOARD: PTO LEADERS MTG - 40.00

LUNCHEON
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Totals for 94473 99.00
94474 02/13/2015 SUPERIOR BOILER INC. REXBURG ID MAINT: BJHS- TEMP. RELIEF 165.26
VALVE FOR BOILER
Totals for 94474 165.26
94475 02/13/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT-OES: Computer - 785.45
Library
Totals for 94475 785.45
94476 02/13/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TITLE VI-B: CHROMEBOOKS FOR 681.33
DJHS RESOURCE CLASSROOM
94476 02/13/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TECH GRANT-DHS: SAMSUNG 5,999.70
XE303C12-A01US CHROMEBOOKS
AND SOFTWARE FOR STUDENT
INSTRUCTION.
Totals for 94476 6,681.03
94477 02/13/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: LEGAL AFFIDAVIT - 90.48
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL
#WAN3142011
Totals for 94477 90.48
94478 02/13/2015 TOSHIBA OF AMERICA C IRVINE CA TECH GRANT: WP: CLASSROOM 6,629.83
TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT (17
CUSTOM BUILT TOSHIBA LAPTOP
COMPUTERS)
Totals for 94478 6,629.83
94479 02/13/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00
OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 94479 740.00
94480 02/13/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: PHYSICALS FOR BUS 45.00
DRIVERS
Totals for 94480 45.00
94481 02/13/2015 TURPIN, AMBER BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: READING MASTERY 24.20
COACHING @ ALMO ELEMENTARY
1/22/15
94481 02/13/2015 TURPIN, AMBER BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: SIOP @ RAFT RIVER 22.88
ELEMENTARY 1/13/15 52 MI
Totals for 94481 47.08
94482 02/13/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE II-A: MECHANICAL 9.25
PENCILS, LEAD
Totals for 94482 9.25
94483 02/13/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,798.51
Totals for 94483 2,798.51
94484 02/13/2015 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID CO: LUNCH FOR 01/29/15 272.90
PRINCIPALS' MEETING
Totals for 94484 272.90
94485 02/13/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR AND FUEL FILTERS 92.25
FOR 08 BUSES
94485 02/13/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR AND FUEL FILTERS 189.42
FOR BUSES
94485 02/13/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: 8 WAY FLASHER BULBS 40.32
FOR ALL BUSES
Totals for 94485 321.99
94486 02/13/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: LIGHT TAIL STOP TURN 44,99
RED ALL THOMAS BUSES
Totals for 94486 44.99
94487 02/13/2015 WOODBURY, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 54.00

TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC

32
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2/5-7/15
Totals for 94487 54.00
94488 02/13/2015 WYANTS ENGINE REPAIR BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAY RIG- 56.65

CARBURETOR KIT, VARIOUS SMALL

PARTS
94488 02/13/2015 WYANTS ENGINE REPAIR BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAY RIG- 2.34
GROMMETS
94488 02/13/2015 WYANTS ENGINE REPAIR BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAY RIG- 13.91
MUFFLER,
Totals for 94488 72.90
94489 02/17/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 252.08
94489 02/17/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 22.29
94489 02/17/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 7.85
Totals for 94489 282.22
94490 02/27/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO: TRASH REMOVAL 30.00
Totals for 94490 30.00
94492 02/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: PVC NIPPLE AND COUPLER 16.00

FOR DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID TANK
ON BUSES.

94492 02/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES 10.42
FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

94492 02/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS-WHEEL FOR AIR 13.49
COMPRESSOR

94492 02/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PAINT FOR STAIR 30.59
RAILS

94492 02/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: GLUE, FASTENERS, BOLTS 23.46

94492 02/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: THROTTLE 32.81

CONTROL KNOB, FUEL
STABILIZER, CARB & CHOKE

CLEANER

Totals for 94492 126.77

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES-TIP 17.20
CLEANER

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CARL PERKINS FUND:DHS AG: 40.17

SUPPLIES-BRZ FLUX CTD
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CARL PERKINS FUND: RRHS AG: 86.75
SAW REPAIRS MADE (ASKED FOR
QUOTE, REPAIRS DONE W/O
APPROVAL, NOW PAYING FOR)

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES-MACHINE 259.00
ABRASIVES

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: DHS AG: 125.99
SUPPLIES-

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/ RRHS AG: PARTS FOR 560.00

REPAIR SAW

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: DHS AG: 130.00
SUPPLIES-GRINDER

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG WELDING 145.55
SUPPLIES-WHEEL GRINDER, ANGLE
GRINDER, BRUSHES

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES- 87.44
WELDING NOZZLE, TIP CLEANER
KIT

94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES-WELDING 31.63

GASES
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG WELDING 14.00
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SUPPLIES-ASSY LINER
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: GRINDER WHEEL 26.03
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES- 42.00
WELDING NOZZLE
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES- 42.00
WELDING NOZZLE
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES-ARGON 49.50
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: 12.14
SUPPLIES-ELECTRODES
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: BHS AG 356.84
GODFREY: SHOP
SUPPLIES-ACETYLENE, OXYGEN
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: BHS AG 82.80
GODFREY: SHOP SUPPLIES-MORSE
TPR
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: BHS AG 176.48
GODFREY: SHOP
SUPPLIES-ELECTRODE SPRINGS,
NOZZLE, CAP, HAND SHIELD
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: BHS AG 235.18
GODFREY: SHOP
SUPPLIES-GRINDER WHEEL,
BRUSH, RADS, OXYGEN,
ACETYLENE
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND:BHS AG 97.15
GODFREY: SHOP SUPPLIES
-GLOVES
94499 02/27/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: BHS AG 35.00
GODFREY: SHOP SUPPLIES
(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING
SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,
REPLACEMENT PARTS)-RADNOR

Totals for 94499 2,652.85
94500 02/27/2015 ALBERTSON, ANGELA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 56.00
94500 02/27/2015 ALBERTSON, ANGELA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 94500 66.00
94501 02/27/2015 ALVARADO, JUAN HEYBURN ID RRHS: STATE WRESTLING 60.00
2/26-28/15
Totals for 94501 60.00
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 19.99

ADMIN: IPAD CHARGER

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 58.54
ADMIN: USB CABLE, FOLIO CASE,
STYLUS, ZIP LOCK BAGS,
WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11

SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
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SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 31.89
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 31.89
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 91.94
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Classroom 108.02

Supplies-PENCILS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 27.31
EQUIPMENT #37 (10 PCS 8GB USB
2.0 FLASH DRIVE MEMORY STICK
FOLD STORAGE THUMB STICK PEN
SWIVEL DESIGN BLACK)

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: CRDIT ON RETURNED MOUSE -9.97

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OFFICE 95.39
CHAIR FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STAFF-WAS CHARGED SALES TAX
IN ERROR. WILL PAY FULL
INVOICE AMOUNT AND RECEIVE
CREDIT ON NEXT MONTH'S
STATEMENT

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: ACCOUNT ADJ ON HEALTH -27.76
BOOK STUDENT EDITION

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: 1 VIS-A-VIS FRENCH 42.19
(STUDENT EDITION)

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE CLASSROOM 102.88
MATERIAL #24

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: ASUS LED 346.93
PROJECTOR, HIGH SPEED HDMI
CABLES, ADAPTER, MINI PORT

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CREDIT ON CLASSROOM TONER -54.13
CARTRIDGE RETURNED

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 9.80
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF IDAHO
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
POSTER BOARD

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE & AUTO TECH: 509.97
PRINTER TONERS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 144.32
ADMIN: PAPER SHREDDER

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11
SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: PRINTER 139.85
TONER CARTRIDGE

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT-USB 10.95
CABLES
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Badge Hole Slot Punch 12.99

for ID Cards - Hand Held

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: HYDROFOAM 79.97
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: 2" Round 11.90
Orchid/Hydroponics Slotted

Mesh Net Pot-50 Pks
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: CREDIT ON Health Book -10.00
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94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 34.11

SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: LASER PRINTER FOR 145.50
WHITE PINE

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: FILE ORGANIZER 36.81

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS JV BASEBALL- 93.59

SAFETY FENCE, AND FENCE CAPS

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CREDIT- (1) VIS-A-VIS -42.19
BEGINNING FRENCH TEXTBOOK
RETURNED

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 9.99
MATERIAL #39

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: 1 VIS-A-VIS BEGINNING 37.30
FRENCH (STUDENT EDITION)

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE CLASSROOM 43.17
MATERIAL #24

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 31.34

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: (1 OF ) FRENCH CLASS 78.68
TEXTBOOK AND WORKBOOK

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 30.99
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 35.00
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM COMMON CORE 17.83

MATERIAL #26-COMMON CORE
MATHEMATICS FOR GRAD 4

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 156.29
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 27.76
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 4.98

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF IDAHO
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
MARKERS
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 9.99
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF IDAHO
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
CONSTRUCTION PAPER
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: MOUSE PAD 7.69
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: CREDIT ON -15.03
SHIPPING-RETURNED MATH
TEXTBOOKS
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: ACCOUNT ADJ ON HEALTH -91.56
BOOK -TEACHERS EDITION
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 90.00
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF IDAHO
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
GLUE, CONTACT PAPER, CRAYONS,
CARD STOCK CONSTRUCTION PAPER
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: KEYBOARD/MOUSE 29.86
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Classroom Supplies-dry 83.88
erase markers
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS AG: (1 OF) 16.25
HYDROPONICS, STARTER PLUGS,
SHEET OF 98

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: 3/GAL FLORAGRO 100.99
FLORABLOOM
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: (1 OF ) FRENCH CLASS 73.92

TEXTBOOK AND WORKBOOK
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94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: (1 OF ) FRENCH CLASS 73.99

TEXTBOOK AND WORKBOOK

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: (1 OF) FRENCH CLASS 18.43
TEXTBOOK AND WORKBOOK

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: (1 OF) FRENCH CLASS 33.98
TEXTBOOK AND WORKBOOK

94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE: BROTHER 37.00
FAX/PRINTER BLACK TONER

CARTRIDGE
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: MOUSEPAD 10.97
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: PRE-INK STAMP 24.95
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: MOUSEPAD 10.65
94517 02/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Health Text Books 27.75
Totals for 94517 3,366.71
94518 02/27/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NEW TORO 2.72

MOWER- NUTS AND BOLTS FOR
GAUGE WHEELS
94518 02/27/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID TRANS: HAND TOOL BI METAL 49.85
HOLE SAW TO REPAIR BUS 13-4
OVERHEAD LIGHT INSTALLATION.

Totals for 94518 52.57

94519 02/27/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 133.74
PHONE

94519 02/27/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964 .68

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
94519 02/27/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 66.98
Totals for 94519 1,165.40
94520 02/27/2015 BADGER, DAVID RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: IETA CONFERENCE 200.80

IN BOISE 2/1-4/15 320 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 94520 200.80
94522 02/27/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George UuT TRANS: STUDENT COUNTERS 65.42
94522 02/27/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George UuT MAINT: TRUCKS- BINDERS TO 100.31

HOLD GAS VOUCHERS; DIST WIDE-
SDS BINDERS
94522 02/27/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT MAINT: TRUCKS- CREDITON -79.24
RETURNED BINDERS TO HOLD GAS
VOUCHERS; DIST WIDE- SDS

BINDERS

94522 02/27/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES: FILE 17.50
FOLDERS

94522 02/27/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 12.39

PENCILS, PENCIL LEAD
94522 02/27/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George UuT TRANS: OFFICE 42 .74
SUPPLIES-PENCILS
Totals for 94522 159.12
94523 02/27/2015 BARSON, ROSS HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ NATIONAL 45.00
TITLE I CONFERENCE IN SLC
2/5-7/15
Totals for 94523 45.00
94524 02/27/2015 BATTERY SYSTEMS OF L LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 175.55
REPLACEMENT BATTERIES FOR
EMERGENCY LIGHTS, FIRE ALARM

PANEL BATTERIES
Totals for 94524 175.55
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94525 02/27/2015 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT 110.00
Totals for 94525 110.00
94526 02/27/2015 BENNETT, KATHY RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: IETA CONFERENCE 180.00

IN BOISE 2/2-4/15 300 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 94526 180.00
94527 02/27/2015 BLUE RIBBON MAINTENA HOLBROOK NY FS: HOT PADS INV #1502-112 688.27
Totals for 94527 688.27
94528 02/27/2015 BMI EDUCATIONAL SERV DAYTON NJ DJHS: E215 CLASS PACK "THE 169.99
GIVER"
Totals for 94528 169.99
94529 02/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN- BUS -758.60

REPAIR 14-3 TANK, HEAD AND
HEAD UNIT.

94529 02/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: FUEL FILTERS, 527.28
FUE/WATER ELEMENT FOR 14,15

BUSES
94529 02/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR 14,15 452.72
BUSES
94529 02/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: RADIO FOR BUS 14-2 223.27
Totals for 94529 444.67
94531 02/27/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/BHS FOOD PROD: 73.17

SUPPLIES-BUTANE FUEL CANS
94531 02/27/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: REPAIR DISHWASHER AT 99.90

WHITE PINE INV #154195

94531 02/27/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 539.40
#154641

94531 02/27/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: METAL TEASPOONS 68.00
INV#154221

94531 02/27/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: REFRIG/FREEZER 178.51

THERMOMETERS, MOP HEADS INV

#155021
Totals for 94531 958.98
94532 02/27/2015 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
94532 02/27/2015 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 94532 44.00
94533 02/27/2015 BURLEY FFA BURLEY ID CRTC/CAHS AG: REIMBURSE 84.00

BURLEY FFA FOR J. FILLMORE'S
LODGING AT FFA CONFERENCE

Totals for 94533 84.00

94534 02/27/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID DIST: DONATION FOR MARQUE 5,000.00
SIGN AT BHS

94534 02/27/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: TOOLS FOR 112.50

TEACHING MEETING ON FEBRUARY
11, 2015
94534 02/27/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR MATH 125.00
ADOPTION GRADES 4-6TH MEETING
ON FEBRUARY 18, 2015.
Totals for 94534 5,237.50
94535 02/27/2015 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: IETA CONFERENCE 205.20
IN BOISE 2/1-4/15 330 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 94535 205.20
94536 02/27/2015 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID SPECIAL ED: IASEA CONFERENCE 50.00

IN BOISE 2/18-20/15
Totals for 94536 50.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:31 PM 03/24/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 02/01/15 - 02/28/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
94537 02/27/2015 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 60.00
Totals for 94537 60.00
94538 02/27/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 47.30

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,

PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,

POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
94538 02/27/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 951.40

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,

PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,

POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

Totals for 94538 998.70

94539 02/27/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--envelopes, folders, 677.73

paper clips, sharpies

markers, staples, tape, liquid

paper, student perm record

folders
94539 02/27/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALMO: READING & HANDWRITING 408.69
BOOKS
Totals for 94539 1,086.42
94541 02/27/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW---NEC 569.00

M322X XGA DLP
3200LM----projector
94541 02/27/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-OAKLEY ELEM: item 41.25
3507399 Netgear Prosafe 8P GB
Desktop Switch
94541 02/27/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-OES: Projector 569.00
94541 02/27/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DHS: COLOR PRINTER 854.55
AND PROJECTOR FOR STUDENT USE
IN THE LIBRARY

Totals for 94541 2,033.80
94542 02/27/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 299.67
94542 02/27/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 434.66
94542 02/27/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.26
94542 02/27/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.12
94542 02/27/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.12

Totals for 94542 989.83
94543 02/27/2015 CETACEA SOUND CORP. PLYMOUTH MN TECH GRANT-WP: ASTRONAUT 40.00

SPEAKER REPAIRS
Totals for 94543 40.00
94544 02/27/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPED ADMIN: STATE ASSMT. 360.40
TRAINING IN BOISE 2/16-17/15,
SPED DIRECTORS MTG IN BOISE
2/18-20/15 660 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94544 360.40
94545 02/27/2015 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID MEDICAID: RN Services - 212.50
January 2015 Personal Care
Plan and supervisory visit
Time spent on phone calls to
medicaid student's Parent

concerning Personal Care

Totals for 94545 212.50

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 1INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,571.61

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 231.34
PYMT

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 18.70

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 18.70
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94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,405.12

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 244.42

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,670.67

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 46.90
ELECTRIC

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,815.53

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 67.65

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 21.97

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,437.02

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 751.40

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,366.93

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 962.70
GARBAGE

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 69.28

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 267.30

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 66.20
PYMT

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 759.58

SEWER DEPT PYMT

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 232.65
& GARBAGE

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 274.17

94550 02/27/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,317.77

Totals for 94550 22,633.61

94552 02/27/2015 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE D IDAHO CORE: ROOM RESERVATION 810.00

& TRANSPORTATION TO ATTEND
WINTER EDUFEST 2015 ON
FEBRUARY 4-6, 2015- C.
GUNNELL
94552 02/27/2015 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID IDAHO CORE: ROOM RESERVATION 465.00
TO ATTEND WINTER EDUFEST 2015
ON FEBRUARY 4-6, 2015- S.
LARSEN
94552 02/27/2015 COEUR D'ALENE RESORT COEUR D'ALENE ID IDAHO CORE: ROOM RESERVATION 297.00
TO ATTEND WINTER EDUFEST 2015
ON FEBRUARY 4-6, 2015- C.

CARSON
Totals for 94552 1,572.00
94553 02/27/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- BALLASTS 208.25
94553 02/27/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- BLANK UTILITY 4.69
COVER
94553 02/27/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- BLANK PLATES 13.19
94553 02/27/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BALLASTS 367.50
Totals for 94553 593.63
94554 02/27/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT-WP: GATEWAY 29.00

SQU-517 LAPTOP BATTERY
94554 02/27/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/DJHS: Toshiba 65.00

Laptop Hard Drive

94554 02/27/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: LAPTOP BATTERY 34.00
FOR HP4510
94554 02/27/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A:-White Pine USB 9.00

Cable for printer
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Totals for 94554 137.00
94555 02/27/2015 CRANNEY, MANDIE OAKLEY ID OHS: COACHES CLINIC IN 115.81
JACKPOT, NV 3/13-14/15 163.2
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94555 115.81
94556 02/27/2015 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 93.72
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
94556 02/27/2015 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 1,024.53
SUBFINDER FEE
94556 02/27/2015 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER 106.50
MONTHLY FEES
Totals for 94556 1,224.75
94557 02/27/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC/Elec: EXTERNAL BATTERY, 286.45
CABLES, CHARGERS, CARDBOARD,
SPROCKETS
94557 02/27/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DWO- BATTERY 2.85
CABLE LUGS FOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 94557 289.30
94558 02/27/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS BUSINESS: REIMBURSEMENT 282.00
FOR BPA STATE CONFERENCE
ADVISORS HOTEL ROOM,
REGISTRATION
Totals for 94558 282.00
94559 02/27/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 58.00
94559 02/27/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94559 70.00
94560 02/27/2015 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC OFFICE: #210 SMALL BEAD 26.46
KEY CHAINS 4" NICKEL FINISH
Totals for 94560 26.46
94561 02/27/2015 DICKSON, CLARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94561 12.00
94562 02/27/2015 DIGIS CHUBBUCK ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 41,570.00
FOR FEBURARY AND MARCH
Totals for 94562 41,570.00
94563 02/27/2015 E INSTRUCTION YOUNGSTOWN OH TECH GRANT/WP: CLASSROOM 70.00
TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT (MOBI
PEN BATTERY (NiMH 1.2V 8.6X)
94563 02/27/2015 E INSTRUCTION YOUNGSTOWN OH TECH GRANT/WP: PEN TIPS FOR 34.00
MOBI/DUAL PEN, DUAL PEN II,
LASER
Totals for 94563 104.00
94564 02/27/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN IRI DWORSHAK - READING EGGS 2,039.98
PROGRAM LICENSE 6/30/2015 -
6/29/2017.
94564 02/27/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN ISAT REMEDIATION: PLATO 3,600.00
LICENSE RENEWAL 3/13/2015
THRU 3/12/2016
Totals for 94564 5,639.98
94565 02/27/2015 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 432.40
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR JAN
& FEB 2015
Totals for 94565 432.40
94566 02/27/2015 ETA HAND2MIND VERNON HILLS IL WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 81.14

MATERIAL (Six-Tray Pack of

Connecting Cuisenaire (R)
Rods, Rainbow
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Fraction(R) /Decimal Tiles Set

#44
Totals for 94566 81.14
94567 02/27/2015 EVAN-MOOR EDUCATIONA MONTEREY CA WP: COMMON CORE/CLASSROOM 94.95
MATERIAL #53
94567 02/27/2015 EVAN-MOOR EDUCATIONA MONTEREY CA WP: COMMON CORE/CLASSROOM 45.98
MATERIAL #62
Totals for 94567 140.93
94568 02/27/2015 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PRE SCHOOL- 2,116.16

117' X 5' TALL CHAIN LINK
FENCE WITH 10' WIDE ROLL GATE
TO INCLUDE HARDWARE AND LABOR
Totals for 94568 2,116.16

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 9.19
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 614.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,
#2875 & RISO/RN2000 #1936

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 125.38
RISO/RN2000 #0374

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 21.29
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 706.88
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 165.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 32.96
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 54.04
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 65.24
RISO/RN2000 #1938

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 19.51
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 5.59
MINOLTA/DI2510
94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 30.09

KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800 &
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 568.63
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856 &
RISO/RN2000 #1933

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTIN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 632.39
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 18.28
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 159.00
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,

MINOLTA/DI3010
94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 17.40
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KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALMO EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 22.70
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 223.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 123.09
KONICA/BUZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
94574 02/27/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool/Fed. Title/Migrant: 34.91
Copier maintenance on
Konica/Bizhub 283 #2830
Totals for 94574 3,649.13
94575 02/27/2015 FLAKE, BRYAN BURLEY ID OHS: COACHES CLINIC IN 44.00
JACKPOT, NV 3/13-14/15

Totals for 94575 44.00
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,112.76
VIEW
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,527.63
VIEW
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2200531 273.81
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE & FRESH EGGS INV 1,269.27
#2195111
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: FRESH PEARS AND EGGS INV 150.55
#2203977
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, JUICE, SPICES, 3,417.61

CORN, BEETS, CEREAL, ENGLISH
MUFFINS & ICE CREAM
SANDWICHES INV #2205337

94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 231.20
VIEW
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 972.06
DWORSHAK
94579 02/27/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 858.30
VIEW
Totals for 94579 9,813.19
94580 02/27/2015 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: VINEGAR, POP TARTS, 1,297.25

GRANULATED SUGAR, BROWN
SUGAR, SYRUP INV #4379061
Totals for 94580 1,297.25

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C10450- 11.09
LUBE & AIR FILTERS

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: HEADLIGHT CLEANER FOR 8.29
DISTRICT CARS

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 15.49
C13142-AIR, LUBE FILTERS

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE-C16990 6.39
AIR FILTER

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-5 K SEAL 15.95
COOLANT LEAK

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE-C16660 11.94
LUBE, AIR FILTERS

94582 02/27/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 08-1 LICENSE PLATE 2.64
FASTENERS

Totals for 94582 71.79
94583 02/27/2015 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME D TRANS: Trans repair on bus 399.50
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10-4-parts & labor
Totals for 94583 399.50
94584 02/27/2015 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN ID BUSINESS OFFICE: IASBO SPRING 34.00
WORKSHOP IN BOISE 3/3-5/15
Totals for 94584 34.00
94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,351.84
PAPER PRODUCTS, DISPENSERS
94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOIL SHEETS #914724-01 147.90
94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FRENCH FRY BAGS, SADDLE 495.00
PACK BAGS, PANLINERS, 1# FOOD
TRAYS INV #916786

94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS:1# FOOD TRAYS INV #920045 425.00

94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOIL SHEETS INV 145.10
#914724-00

94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 3,059.93

PRODUCTS, FLOOR CARE, CAN
LINERS, SANITIZER

94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 82.81
PRODUCTS
94587 02/27/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: 4 0Z. CUPS AND LIDS INV 473.76
#911937-01
Totals for 94587 6,181.34
94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS, DHS- CONTROL 479.80

BOARDS FOR FURNACES

94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- EMERGENCY 370.10
LIGHT REPLACEMENTS (SAFETY
INSPECTIONS)

94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS, DHS- CONTROL 239.90
BOARDS FOR FURNACES

94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS, DHS- CONTROL 479.80
BOARDS FOR FURNACES

94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- FURNACE 454.56
FILTERS 20X20X2 (2 CA),
25X16X2 (2 CA), 16X25X1 (6
CA), 20X25X1 (6 CA), 24X25X1
(2) 24x24x2 (1 CA); DWO-
14X45X1 (12 EA), 8X55 1/2X1
(12 EA), 16X20X2 (2 cn),
14X22X1 (2 CA); DHS- 20X25X1

(6 Ch)

94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/GROUNDS: OHS- U CHANNEL 31.78
SIGN POSTS

94590 02/27/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CHS- CEILING MOUNTED 57.88

OUTDOOR LIGHT FIXTURE
ATTACHED TO BUILDING

Totals for 94590 2,113.82
94593 02/27/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #631643 469.74
94593 02/27/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #628840 711.50
94593 02/27/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #631645 675.08
94593 02/27/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #628837 390.79
94593 02/27/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #633792 454.29
94593 02/27/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #637527 882.74

Totals for 94593 3,584.14
94594 02/27/2015 GREENER, SHERI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ 45.00

NATIONAL TITLE I CONFERENCE
IN SLC 2/5-7/15
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Totals for 94594 45.00
94595 02/27/2015 GROWERS SUPPLY SOUTH WINDSOR CT CRTC/CAHS AG: AGRICULTURE 2,136.01
SUPPLIES-LETTUCE SYSTEM,
STARTER PLUGS, PH DOWN, GROW
FORMULA
Totals for 94595 2,136.01
94596 02/27/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: PROVIDE AND INSTALL 1,535.89
CUSTODIANS PHONE SYSTEM
Totals for 94596 1,535.89
94597 02/27/2015 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
94597 02/27/2015 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94597 36.00
94598 02/27/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: INK TONER FOR CLASSROOM 163.99
94598 02/27/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Batteries, Book Tape 106.89
94598 02/27/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OES: Printer for Music 28.99
Totals for 94598 299.87
94599 02/27/2015 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94599 12.00
94600 02/27/2015 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94600 12.00
94601 02/27/2015 IDAHO HOSA NAMPA ID CRTC AH PINCOCK: NATIONAL & 20.00
STATE HOSA AFFILIATION FEES
94601 02/27/2015 IDAHO HOSA NAMPA ID CRTC AH BINGHAM: NATIONAL & 20.00
STATE HOSA AFFILIATION FEES
Totals for 94601 40.00
94602 02/27/2015 HOYT-LIDELL, VERNA DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94602 12.00
94603 02/27/2015 IABE BURLEY ID STATE LEP: Registration for 1,125.00
IABE Meeting -9 STAFF MEMBERS
Totals for 94603 1,125.00
94604 02/27/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: THERMOSTAT FOR BUS 97.28
04-4
94604 02/27/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BLOCKS HEATER CORDS 160.56
FOR ALL BUSES
94604 02/27/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- DRIVER'S 544.06
SIDE VENT WINDOW ASSY FOR
C14069
Totals for 94604 801.90
94605 02/27/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DIST WIDE- PINS, 271.24
SPRINGS, FOR BUILDING CORES
FOR DOORS
94605 02/27/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DIST WIDE- PINS, 40.80
SPRINGS, FOR BUILDING CORES
FOR DOORS
Totals for 94605 312.04
94606 02/27/2015 INTRADATA NEWCASTLE WA DJHS/MEDIA CENTER: 285.00
Accelerated Reading Quizzes
Totals for 94606 285.00
94607 02/27/2015 ISHA NAMPA D TITLE VI-B: Registration for 250.00
K. Thomas and A. Holloway to
attend ISHA Conference
3/5-6/15
Totals for 94607 250.00
94608 02/27/2015 JDL CONSULTING BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1- OHS 2,004.24

and OES Parent Involvement
Training 12/08/2014,

45
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12/15/2014, and 1/23/2015
Totals for 94608 2,004.24
94609 02/27/2015 J.J. KELLER NEENAH WI TRANS: PHYSICAL FORMS 253.23
Totals for 94609 253.23
94610 02/27/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BLOWER 55.55
WHEEL
94610 02/27/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: OHS- COMPACTORS FOR 172.21
EXHAUST FANS
94610 02/27/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 57.32
THERMOCOUPLE, FUSES
Totals for 94610 285.08
94611 02/27/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL OHS: Diplomas For Oakley High 477.49
School Students
Totals for 94611 477.49
94612 02/27/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: MANDARIN ORANGES, INSTANT 2,181.30
POTATOES, CINNAMON, PLASTIC
SPOONS AND FORKS INV #952296
Totals for 94612 2,181.30
94613 02/27/2015 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BHS- RENTAL ON METAL 22.00
DETECTOR TO FIND GREASE
INTERCEPTOR
Totals for 94613 22.00
94614 02/27/2015 KAESER & BLAIR INCOR BATAVIA OH TRANS: SPOT CHECK SERVICE 81.29
RECORD CARD HOLDERS
94614 02/27/2015 KAESER & BLAIR INCOR BATAVIA OH TRANS: SERVICE STICKERS AND 92.36
PLASTIC HOLDERS FOR ALL BUSES
Totals for 94614 173.65
94615 02/27/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: RRHS- 10.00
PROPANE FOR BUFFERS
Totals for 94615 10.00
94616 02/27/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS, OHS- HEATER BELTS 19.80
Totals for 94616 19.80
94617 02/27/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: BUS 09-5 CRANK CASE 535.74
AND LABOR.
Totals for 94617 535.74
94618 02/27/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TRUCK- LATCH 10.66
CLIPS FOR TAILGATE
Totals for 94618 10.66
94619 02/27/2015 LIERMAN, JEANETTE KIMBERLY D Federal Programs Title 1 29.99
Reimbursement-Purchased a
Mini display to DVI adapter
for computer
Totals for 94619 29.99
94620 02/27/2015 LRP PUBLICATIONS WEST PALM BEACH FL TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 2,390.00
STAFF TO ATTEND LRP's
NATIONAL INSTITUTE ON LEGAL
ISSUES OF EDUCATING
INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES
- APRIL 26 -29, 2015 IN
DENVER CO
Totals for 94620 2,390.00
94622 02/27/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,352.55
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
630 GAL @ 2.13500/GAL
94622 02/27/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLOBUS COMPOUND 278.84
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141 GAL @ 1.96567/GAL

94622 02/27/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 444.18
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
217 GAL @ 2.03502/GAL

94622 02/27/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,135.41
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
552 GAL @ 2.04500/GAL

94622 02/27/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 349.80
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
176 GAL @ 1.97563/GAL

94622 02/27/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DEC;P BUS COMPOUND 318.25
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
157 GAL @ 2.01516/GAL

Totals for 94622 3,879.03
94623 02/27/2015 MADDEN, RICHARD OAKLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
Totals for 94623 36.00
94624 02/27/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 94624 22.00
94625 02/27/2015 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 34.00
94625 02/27/2015 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94625 46.00
94626 02/27/2015 MASTER ROOTER MERIDIAN D MAINT: RRE- RUN LINE DOWN TO 195.50

CLEAR OUT CLOGGED DRAIN 60 TO

70"

Totals for 94626 195.50
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 3,124.30
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 3,240.13
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BJHS 2,371.37
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,915.40
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,730.93
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 228.14
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,419.94
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 629.81
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,730.78
94628 02/27/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,852.80

Totals for 94628 23,243.60
94629 02/27/2015 MITTON, ZANE OAKLEY D OHS: COACHES CLINIC IN 115.81

JACKPOT, NV 3/13-14/15 163.2
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94629 115.81
94630 02/27/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 342.08
KNIVES & CUTTING BOARDS
Totals for 94630 342.08
94631 02/27/2015 NAT'L ASSOC OF MUSIC RESTON VA OHS: National Association for 117.00
Music Education Membership
Totals for 94631 117.00
94632 02/27/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL DIST: POWERSCHOOL SUPPORT 25,170.25
FOR THE PERIOD OF 5/6/2015
THROUGH 5/5/2016
94632 02/27/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: TESTING PROTOCOLS 718.00
FOR SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGISTS
Totals for 94632 25,888.25
94633 02/27/2015 NELSON, BRICE OAKLEY ID OHS: COACHES CLINIC IN 115.81
JACKPOT, NV 3/13-14/15 163.2

MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94633 115.81
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94634 02/27/2015 NELSON, JOSHUA MALTA ID GIRLS STATE BASKETBALL 90.00
2/18-21/15
Totals for 94634 90.00
94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: MARGARINE, HAMBURGER 5,013.86

BUNS, PEARS, FRUIT SNACKS,
PORK & BEANS, FRUIT MIX, TACO
SAUCE, POWDERED SUGAR, PAPER
SANDWICH BAGS, PEACHES,
JUICE, PRODUCE INV #4974616

94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: KETCHUP, CRACKERS, 1,935.75
PRETZELS, PRODUCE INV
#4961605

94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: DISHWASHING GEL, PRODUCE 301.06
INV #4979529

94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, POWDERED MILK, 1,861.93
BISCUIT DOUGH, HAMBURGER BUNS
INV #4993290

94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CHEDDAR CHEESE & 1,447.56
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #4944032

94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SALAD DRESSINGS INV 22.54
#4965715
94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CRISPITOS AND TORTILLA 1,399.30

CHIPS INV #4988954

94638 02/27/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: TAQUITOS, HAMBURGER BUNS, 1,639.03
PRODUCE INV #4965715

Totals for 94638 13,621.03

94642 02/27/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,801.65
COMMODITIES INV #SI0351058

94642 02/27/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,937.03
COMMODITIES INV #SI0351070

94642 02/27/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,926.93
COMMODITIES INV #SI0351057,

94642 02/27/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 2,419.80
COMMODITIES INV #SI0352218

94642 02/27/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,828.12
COMMODITIES INV #SI0352216

94642 02/27/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,090.01
COMMODITIES INV #SI0352217

Totals for 94642 24,003.54

94643 02/27/2015 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS: SMALL CHARTER BHS 660.25
GIRLS BASKETBALL TO IDAHO
FALLS 354.1 MILES

Totals for 94643 660.25
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 77.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 189.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: WAREHOUSE PIZZA 36.83
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ WAREHOUSE 34.99

94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
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94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks LEP - PD, SIOP TRAINING - 67.49

WORKING LUNCH

94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 112.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 245.00
94646 02/27/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FEDERAL PROGRAMS - MIGRANT: 81.26

WORKING LUNCH, PROGRAM
MEETING FOR ADMINS

Totals for 94646 2,467.57
94647 02/27/2015 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94647 12.00
94648 02/27/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS LODGING 94.00

-OHS DANCE TEAM
Totals for 94648 94.00
94649 02/27/2015 PACIFICAD, INC SPOKANE WA CRTC CADD: AUTODESK AUTOCAD 40.00
DESIGN SUITE ULTIMATE 2015
UNSERIALIZED MEDIA KIT
Totals for 94649 40.00
94650 02/27/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES-TUBING, 650.07
FLOOR PLATE, COUPLER, BRACKET
94650 02/27/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- 5/8" X 12.69

10" ROLLED STEEL FOR SPRAYER

CART
Totals for 94650 662.76
94651 02/27/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BOLT 7.25
CARRIAGE
Totals for 94651 7.25
94652 02/27/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW-- 145.00

Replacement Lamp and housing
94652 02/27/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TRCH GRANT/RRES: 1,259.00
TABLET/LAPTOP SECURITY
CHARGING CART
Totals for 94652 1,404.00
94653 02/27/2015 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SHARPENING 7.00

CHAIN ON THE POLE CHAIN SAW

Totals for 94653 7.00
94654 02/27/2015 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 249.33
Totals for 94654 249.33
94656 02/27/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DST. WIDE-SET SCREW 40.46

CONNECTORS, COUPLINGS
94656 02/27/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DST. WIDE- WIRE 21.88

CONNECTORS, STRAIN RELIEF

CORDS;

94656 02/27/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DST. WIDE- WIRE 44.01
CONNECTORS

94656 02/27/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: MAINTENANCE 48.17

SUPPLIES-TCP 23 W 50K

94656 02/27/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DST. WIDE- WIRE 6.61
CONNECTORS

94656 02/27/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT:BHS- LIGHT SENSOR 121.32

Totals for 94656 282.45
94657 02/27/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,965.46
94657 02/27/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
94657 02/27/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
94657 02/27/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95

Totals for 94657 3,417.24
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94658 02/27/2015 POOLE, ANGELA MALTA ID IDAHO CORE: PARKING AT BOISE 36.50
AIRPORT
Totals for 94658 36.50
94659 02/27/2015 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- RE-STRING WINDOW 70.00
BLIND-LABOR FOR INSTALLATION
& REPAIRS
Totals for 94659 70.00
94660 02/27/2015 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 500.00
MACHINE
Totals for 94660 500.00
94661 02/27/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: TIRES FOR 14'S AND 2,512.36
15's BUSES.
Totals for 94661 2,512.36
94662 02/27/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 285.00
STUDENT FEES FOR STU#
1155030004 & STU#1155030008
@RRHS FOR FOOTBALL, WRESTLING
AND TRACK PARTICIPATION
Totals for 94662 285.00
94663 02/27/2015 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 100.00
Totals for 94663 100.00
94664 02/27/2015 READY, ALEXANDRA MALTA ID CO: REFUND MALTA RENTAL 275.00
HOUSE DEPOSIT
Totals for 94664 275.00
94665 02/27/2015 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT DJHS: Divisibility Rules 25.45
Poster
Totals for 94665 25.45
94666 02/27/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL FOR 83.00
ADMINISTRATOR TO ATTEND
ASSESSMENT WORKSHOP IN BOISE,
ID.
Totals for 94666 83.00
94667 02/27/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN TRAVEL: DAY AT THE 141.68
LEGISLATURE IN BOISE 2/17/15
322 MI
Totals for 94667 141.68
94668 02/27/2015 RINGLE, DAVID II OAKLEY ID OHS: COACHES CLINIC IN 115.81
JACKPOT, NV 3/13-14/15 163.2
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94668 115.81
94669 02/27/2015 ROBOT EVENTS GREENVILLE TX CRTC ROBOTICS: STATE ROBOTICS 70.00
COMPETITION REGISTRATION
Totals for 94669 70.00
94670 02/27/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS INV #20107
Totals for 94670 1,133.19
94671 02/27/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 70.00
94671 02/27/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94671 82.00
94672 02/27/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: WINDSHIELD 325.00
INSTALLATION ON BUS 10-1
94672 02/27/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: ROCK CHIP REPAIR BUS 35.00
12-3
94672 02/27/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: ROCK CHIP REPAIR ON 35.00
BUS 10-4
Totals for 94672 395.00
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94673 02/27/2015 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS CINCINNATI OH TECH GRANT: OAKLEY ELEM: 30.61
WIRELESS MOUSE
94673 02/27/2015 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS CINCINNATI OH TECH GRANT-OAKELY ELEM: 2 136.89
packs of 20 Classroom
Headphones
Totals for 94673 167.50
94674 02/27/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL MTN. VIEW---magnetic 66.19
whiteboard, self stick notes,
post it notes,expo markers
Totals for 94674 66.19
94675 02/27/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Notepads, pencils, 321.09
envelopes, glue & staples for
classroom
94675 02/27/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL OAKLEY ELEM: Evan Moor: 101.63
Daily Math Practice grade 1,
Word Problems grades 3, 4, 5,
& 6
Totals for 94675 422.72
94676 02/27/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: fuel pump, 114.44
pump strainer
Totals for 94676 114.44
94677 02/27/2015 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA TRANS: HAND TOOLS FOR 99.88
REPAIRING BUSES. DRILL &
IMPACT DRIVER SET
94677 02/27/2015 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA TRANS: TWO 1/4 INCH RATCHET 24.99
EXTENSIONS
Totals for 94677 124.87
94678 02/27/2015 SHELL, MELISSA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING FEES @ 45.00
NATIONAL TITLE I CONFERENCE
IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 94678 45.00
94679 02/27/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
94679 02/27/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 94679 36.00
94680 02/27/2015 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 48.00
94680 02/27/2015 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 94680 58.00
94681 02/27/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 98.56
1,14, 1/20, 1/26, 1/27,
2/10/15
Totals for 94681 98.56
94682 02/27/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT TRANS: PVC MALE ADAPTER, RED 21.57
COUPLER & GALV BUSHING FOR
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID TANK ON
BUSES.
94682 02/27/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN-PVC -21.57
MALE ADAPTER, RED COUPLER &
GALV BUSHING FOR DIESEL
EXHAUST FLUID TANK ON BUSES.
94682 02/27/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: WP- WAX RINGS FOR 3.99
TOILET AND URINAL
Totals for 94682 3.99
94683 02/27/2015 STEED, GARTH MALTA ID RRHS: GIRLS STATE BASKETBALL 90.00
2/18-20/15
Totals for 94683 90.00
94684 02/27/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/DHS AG: GREENHOUSE 678.30
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94684 02/27/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS GREENHOUSE: SOIL 3,183.92
Totals for 94684 3,862.22
94685 02/27/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D BOARD: SANDWICHES FOR BOARD 75.92

MTG 2/24/15
94685 02/27/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 4.28
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC
Totals for 94685 80.20
94686 02/27/2015 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: BHS- CORD SWITCH 25.95
HARNESS FOR POWER FLITE
BACKPACK
Totals for 94686 25.95
94687 02/27/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTIN. VIEW--writing prompts, 122.88
unifix cubes, folding
geometric shapes, pattern
block designs, easy peel
labels.
Totals for 94687 122.88
94688 02/27/2015 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY AUBURN HILLS MI DJHS: Commonly Confused 91.40
Words Level I, Daily Edits
Level I, Figurative Language

Level II, Grammar & Usage

Level II

Totals for 94688 91.40

94689 02/27/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DECLO ELEM: Secretary 785.45
Computer

Totals for 94689 785.45

94690 02/27/2015 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW SHED- 8,100.00

18'X18' SHED, 8'X8' GARAGE
DOOR, 1 WALK DOOR, 18'X18'X6"
PAD, ALL LABOR AND MATERIALS
INCLUDED
94690 02/27/2015 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: DHS- DRAIN PAD 16'X16' 2,850.00

PAD, 3-6" LIFT RINGS

Totals for 94690 10,950.00
94691 02/27/2015 TOLMAN, DEVAN MALTA ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 100.00
Totals for 94691 100.00
94692 02/27/2015 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 36.00
94692 02/27/2015 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94692 48.00
94693 02/27/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/DHS: AGI 56.60

AGIA35MM50SH AUDIO CABLE
3.5MM SHIELDED MM 50FT FOR
STUDENT COMPUTER LAB

94693 02/27/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/OHS: 50ft vga 43.00
cable

94693 02/27/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/BHS: AUDIO CABLE 28.30

Totals for 94693 127.90

94694 02/27/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #2- PUSH 63.16

ARM NUT JAM

94694 02/27/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #2- FUEL 96.01
LEVEL SENDING UNIT AND BALL
JOINT

94694 02/27/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT: TORO #2- FUEL LEVEL 135.30

SENDING UNIT
Totals for 94694 294.47
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THE UPS STORE

URQUIZA, YOLANDA

UTILITY TRAILER SALE

VISA
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VISA
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VISA

VISA

COLORADO SPRINGS Cco

BURLEY ID
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TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 130.
CARTRIDGES
Totals for 94695

TO

130.

MAINT: RETURNING PRODUCT 76.
AMAZON
Totals for

94696 76.

TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.

Totals for 94697 24.

TRANS: FUEL AIR AND OIL 343.
FILTERS FOR ALL BUSES

Totals for 94698 343.
MEAL @ SUPERINDENTS MTG IN 11
TWIN FALLS 1/21/15
MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENTS 8.
NETWORK IN BOISE 2/11/15
TRANS: (LAS VEGAS BUS SALES)

DOWN PAYMENT ON (2) 2002
BUSES

FED MIGRANT: (SHERATON
SEATTLE HOTEL)-LODGING FOR
NASDME CONFERENCE MAR.
21-25-1-G. CAMPOS

TITLE VI-B: (SOUTHWEST) 346.
AIRLINE TICKETS FOR STAFF TO
ATTEND LRP's NATIONAL
INSTITUTE IN APRIL 26-29,
2015.

Federal Programs Title 1: 33.
Intervention books purchased
at Title 1 Conference from
Stenhouse Publishers for PD,
for Title 1 schools.

FEDERAL 1,500.
PROGRAMS-MIGRANT (NASDME)

SEATTLE, WA 2015 NATIONAL

MIGRANT EDUCATION CONFERENCE

REGISTRATION FOR K.BUSHMAN,

S.MILLER, R. GOMEZ, & G.
CAMPOS REGISTRATION FEES
ARE $375.00 EACH FOR A TOTAL
OF $1,500.00
FED MIGRANT: (SHERATON 592.
SEATTLE HOTEL)-LODGING FOR
NASDME CONFERENCE MAR.
21-25-15 R. GOMEZ

FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: -85.
(ALASKAN AIRLINES) CREDIT
VOUCHER- NASMDE CONFERENCE IN
SEATTLE, WA
TITLE II-A: (ISU PO) 200.
REGISTRATION FOR J. KENDELL

TO ATTEND SHAPE NATIONAL

CONVENTION 2015, SEATTLE WA
ON MARCH 17-21, 2015.

FED MIGRANT: (SHERATON
SEATTLE HOTEL)-LODGING FOR

592.
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NASDME CONFERENCE MAR.
21-25-1 S. MILLER

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL OHS: (SUBWAY) FOOD FOR 10.23
COACHES @ WRESTLING TOURN
1/24/15

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL 302.20
PROGRAMS-MIGRANT : (ALASKAN
AIRLINES) ROUND-TRIP FLIGHT
RESERVATIONS FOR NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE R.GOMEZ

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO SUPERINTENDENT'S 18.81
NETWORK IN BOISE 2/11/15

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HOME DEPOT) SHOP 104.94
SUPPLY RYOBI BATTERY FOR
DRILL TO REPAIR BUSES

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 374.20
(ALASKAN AIRLINES)
ROUND-TRIP FLIGHT
RESERVATIONS FOR NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE FOR S.

MILLER

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC AUTO TECH: ASE EXAMS 240.00
CERTIFICATIONS

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PARKING @ SUPERINTENDENT'S 12.00

NETWORK IN BOISE 2/11/15

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1- 32.31
BJHS RTI Textbook for Middle
and High Schools Purchased at
Title 1 Conference

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIGRANT: (SHERATON 661.44
SEATTLE HOTEL)-LODGING FOR
NASDME CONFERENCE MAR.
21-25-15-K. BUSHMAN

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 374.20
(ALASKAN AIRLINES) ROUND-TRIP
FLIGHT RESERVATIONS FOR
NATIONAL MIGRANT CONFERENCE
FOR K. BUSHMAN

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL OHS: (MAVERICK) FOOD FOR 13.46
COACHES @ WRESTLING TOURN
1/24/15

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 264.20
(ALASKAN AIRLINES)
ROUND-TRIP FLIGHT
RESERVATIONS FOR NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE G. CAMPOS

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: ASCD ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 89.00
RENEWAL - SUPERINTENDENT

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL (BURNT LEMON GRILL) Lunch for 47.69
Preschool staff meeting
02/03/15

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC RESIDENTIAL 325.00
CONSTRUCTION: OSHA 10-HR
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY ONLINE

TRAINING
94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 49.50
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Intervention books purchased

at Title 1 Conference from

Stenhouse Publishers for PD,

for Title 1 schools.

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 86.25

Intervention books purchased

at Title 1 Conference from

Stenhouse Publishers for PD,

for Title 1 schools.

94709 02/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL (AT&T SPRING MOBILE) PHONE 95.40
CASES

Totals for 94709 7,892.47

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 45.20

I-A-Supplies and snacks for
Parent and Community Team
meetings
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD SERVICES: 169.87

GROCERIES & SUPPLIES

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD CLASS 21.73
SUPPLIES

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS AG: Ag Science Lab 17.69
Supplies

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: Audit meeting 28.56

supplies for December,
January, & February
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT - 53.31
SUPPLIES, DRINKS, AND SNACKS
FOR PRE-PAC MEETING ON JAN.
30, 2015
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: Audit meeting 32.52
supplies for December,
January, & February
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 20.71

FOR BEHAVIOR STUDENT

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 180.01
Supplies

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 21.66

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: SUPPLIES 20.90

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 53.65

PRE-PAC MEETING SUPPLIES,
SNACKS FOR MALTA MEETING FEB.
10, 2015
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 55.47
AUDIT MEETING SNACKS/SUPPLIES
FOR FEBRUARY 20, 2015
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 160.19
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 52.93
SUPPLIES/SNACKS FOR ALL DAY
ADMIN MEETING 1/15/15
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title I-A: 70.68
Supplies and snacks for
Parent and Community Team
meetings
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD SERVICES: 86.86

JANUARY GROCERIES & SUPPLIES
94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 98.66
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FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION MEETING

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 48.88
Development Meeting Supplies

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/ELECTRONICS: batteries 44.91

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 22.41
Science Supplies

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 8.08
Science Supplies

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SAFE & DRUG 21.03
FREE/RRHS-Supplies for Random
Acts of Kindness Week (not to
exceed $50)

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: EMT 74.85
SUPPLIES -VOICE RECORDER, USB
KIT

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 117.66
FOOD SUPPLIES

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FS: ELECTRIC ROASTERS FOR 54.64
RAFT RIVER

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FSC: Family Consumer 45.69
Science Supplies

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD SERVICES: 98.97
JANUARY GROCERIES & SUPPLIES

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: DINNER ITEMS FOR 94.44
TOOLS 4 TEACHING PARTICIPANTS
ON FEBRUARY 3, 2015

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS: Command Strips for 53.28
headphones for computer lab

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD SERVICES: 25.84
GROCERIES & SUPPLIES

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES 152.97

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: RAFT RIVER 85.60
ELEMENTARY CALCULATORS,
PLASTIC CONTAINER,
REINFORCEMENT CANDY

94718 02/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS FSC: Cooking Class 88.83
Supplies

Totals for 94718 2,228.68

94719 02/27/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DECALS FOR FISRT AID 269.41

KITS, TRIANGLES IN SCHOOL

BUSES.
94719 02/27/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DECALS FOR NEW MINI 349.77

BUSES 02-6 AND 02-7

Totals for 94719 619.18

94720 02/27/2015 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT 69.00

STUDENT FEES FOR SKI CLUB:

WHITE PINE INTERMEDIATE,

INCLUDES SKI PASS ($39.00) +

RENTAL EQUIP FOR 3 TRIPS

($10.00 EACH)

Totals for 94720 69.00
94721 02/27/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
94721 02/27/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 94721 76.00

Totals for checks 630,291.67
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 12,594.20 0.00 280,973.04 293,567.24
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 323.75 323.75
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 19,055.33 19,055.33
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 21.03 21.03
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 2,846.62 2,846.62
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 6,991.66 6,991.66
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 5,083.73 5,083.73
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 8,432.60 8,432.60
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 3,429.34 3,429.34
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 332.50 332.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 54,422.84 0.00 34,510.87 88,933.71
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 54,228.28 54,228.28
424 BUS DEPRECIATION PURCHASE FUND 0.00 0.00 23,990.00 23,990.00
700 FINE ARTS FUND 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 118,055.88 0.00 0.00 118,055.88
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 185,072.92 0.00 445,218.75 630,291.67
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